Big Walnut vs Franklin Heights vs Westerville North vs Reynoldsburg - Apr 30, 2025
Q Big Walnut HS

Results
Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BIG WALNUT A 11:40.69 11:45.25 6

1) Kay, Leigha 11

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

1) Saucedo, Juney 9

Heat 1
1 BIG WALNUT
1) Kay, Leigha 11

2 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

1) Saucedo, Juney 9

2) VanDeusen, Grace 10
N
2) Lee, Cadence 11

N

2) VanDeusen, Grace 10
N

2) Lee, Cadence 11

3) Hurt, Natalie 10

11:47.84 12:16.45
3) Mcneil, Zoey 9

11:40.69 11:45.25
3) Hurt, Natalie 10

11:47.84 12:16.45
3) Mcneil, Zoey 9

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

4) Branham, Sylvia 9

4
4) Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 11

6
4) Branham, Sylvia 9

4
4) Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Carrington, Alexandria 12 REYNOLDSBURG 15.20 15.56 6
2 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 16.67 16.39 4
3 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 18.00 17.67 3
4 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 18.37 18.12 2
5 Jefferson, Kimora 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19.75 19.52 1
6 Reynolds, Talaya 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18.90 19.60
7 Little, Marshell 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 20.26 21.11
8 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 21.02 21.34
9 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 23.44 23.72
- Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 1717 DNS
- Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 18.39 DNS
Heat 1
1 Carrington, Alexandria 12 REYNOLDSBURG 15.20 15.56 6
2 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 16.67 16.39 4
3 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 18.00 17.67 3
4 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 18.37 18.12 2
5 Jefferson, Kimora 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19.75 19.52 1
6 Reynolds, Talaya 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18.90 19.60
- Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 17.17 DNS
- Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 18.39 DNS
Heat 2
1 Little, Marshell 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 20.26 21.11
2 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 21.02 21.34
3 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 23.44 23.72



Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 15.73 15.49 6
2 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 15.72 16.15 4
3 Suleiman, Qarule 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.66 16.66 3
4 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 18.29 18.15 2
5 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 17.97 18.17 1
6 Thompson, Bennett 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19.26 18.80
7 Mackey, Emmanuel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 18.91 18.87
8 Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 18.78 19.34
9 Konteh, Eli 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19.83 21.80
- Diallo, Bailo 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 20.49 DNS
Heat 1
1 Bergsten, Chase 9 BIG WALNUT 15.73 15.49 6
2 Stanford, Remy 11 BIG WALNUT 15.72 16.15 4
3 Suleiman, Qarule 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.66 16.66 3
4 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 18.29 18.15 2
5 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 17.97 18.17 1
6 Mackey, Emmanuel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 18.91 18.87
7 Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 18.78 19.34
Heat 2
1 Thompson, Bennett 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 19.26 18.80
2 Konteh, Eli 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19.83 21.80
- Diallo, Bailo 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 20.49 DNS



Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Reiter, Leah 10 BIG WALNUT 12.68 12.90 6
2 Jones, Aarmya 12 REYNOLDSBURG 12.89 13.10 4
3 Drake, Jayanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 12.90 13.29 3
4 Smith, Amiya 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.30 13.42 2
5 Richardson, Makayla 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.64 13.51 1
6 Tillar, Kayla 11 BIG WALNUT 13.90 13.68

7 Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.00 13.68

8 Dawsey, Ava 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.50 13.71

9 Brimabh, Charity 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.62 13.74

10 Valentine, Nyema 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.81 13.75

11 Grooms, D'aja 11 REYNOLDSBURG 14.43 14.00

12 Williamson, Sanaa 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.12 14.02

13 Jefferson, Kimora 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.80 14.07

14 Kemper, Nahryiah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.19 1413

15 Klaus, Kyla 12 BIG WALNUT 13.90 14.19

16 Conley, Lamya 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.39 14.23

17 Biles-Locke, Cari 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.98 14.25

18 Slaughter, Normani 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.35 14.29

19 Burden, Xaviera 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.99 14.31

20 Gigliotti, Gabby 9 BIG WALNUT 14.06 14.32

21 Dawsey, Mila 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.72 14.34

22 Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12 BIG WALNUT 14.50 14.39

23 Chambers, Anabelle 10 REYNOLDSBURG 14.40

24 Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria 11 BIG WALNUT 14.65 14.44

25 McCaulla, Rosie 9 BIG WALNUT 14.47 14.51

26 Graham, Caylee 10 BIG WALNUT 14.85 14.69

27 Taylor, Des 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.88 14.86

28 Steinke, Ava 10 BIG WALNUT 14.64 14.88

29 Johnson, Serenity 10 REYNOLDSBURG 14.65 14.93

30 Camacho, Emelynn 9 REYNOLDSBURG 14.94 15.00

31 Layne, Taylor 9 BIG WALNUT 15.03 15.18

32 Frostic, Amelia 11 BIG WALNUT 15.06 15.18

33 Watson, Aniah 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.85 15.23

34 Pastran De La Cruz, Amy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 14.99 15.32

35 Vargas, Roxxie 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.18 15.44

36 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 15.57 15.51

37 Pennington, Cloe 9 BIG WALNUT 15.43 15.51

38 Boylan, Nevaeh 10 BIG WALNUT 15.55

39 Foley, Andrea 9 BIG WALNUT 15.51 15.57

40 Thompson, Chloe 10 BIG WALNUT 15.60 15.69

11 Paxton, Peyton 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.12 15.76

42 Little, Marshell 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15.74 15.79

43 White, Emmy 12 BIG WALNUT 15.89 15.84

44 Howell, Mallory 9 BIG WALNUT 16.07 16.04

45 Fleming, Leighton 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.80 16.11

46 Phillips, Abigail 9 BIG WALNUT 16.31

47 Dhungyel, Isha 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 16.96 16.31

48 Diol, Copeland 10 BIG WALNUT 16.40 16.54

49 Bessinger, Tami 9 BIG WALNUT 16.46 16.57

50 Demmons, Diamond 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16.36 16.58

51 Martinez-Diaz, Alix 10 BIG WALNUT 16.49 16.58

(13.673)
(13.676)

(15.176)
(15.178)

(15.501)
(15.503)

(16.303)
(16.310)

(16.575)
(16.580)



52 Lajo, Princess

53 Romero Gramajo, Amsi
54 Graham, Maddie

55 Willoughby, Galilah

56 Tamon, Serena-Zoe
57 Jibril, Maynun

58 Stumpo, Evelina

59 Mohammad, Eilaf

60 Dunbar, Braelyn

- Orr Keyes, Amiyah
- Lopez, Carise

- Conley, Taylor

- Hagler, Mya

- Elmore, Daneshia
- Jolaoso, Josephine
- Adams, Ryley

- Napoli, Lilly

- Guzman, Yuclenia

Reiter, Leah

Jones, Aarmya
Drake, Jayanna
Richardson, Makayla
Tillar, Kayla

Brimah, Charity
Valentine, Nyema
Klaus, Kyla

o N O o b WN =

Heat 2

Smith, Amiya
Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah
Williamson, Sanaa
Kemper, Nahryiah
Biles-Locke, Cari
Slaughter, Normani
Burden, Xaviera
Gigliotti, Gabby

0o NOo g b WN =

Heat 3

Dawsey, Ava

Grooms, D'aja

Conley, Lamya

Abu Hakmeh, Layann
Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria
McCaulla, Rosie

Steinke, Ava

Johnson, Serenity

o N O b WON =

12
12
10
11

11

10
10

10

12
12
10

10
12
10
12
11
12

12

10
11

10

10

10
11
11
12
11

10
10

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG

16.75
16.38
17.29
16.86
17.15
17.27
18.03
17.33
19.40
14.88
15.21
15.75
14.73

14.69
17.02
15.79
18.42

12.68
12.89
12.90
13.64
13.90
13.62
13.81
13.90

14.30
14.00
14.12
14.19
13.98
14.35
13.99
14.06

14.50
14.43
14.39
14.50
14.65
14.47
14.64
14.65

16.63
16.82
17.19
17.43
17.57
17.60
17.63
17.71
19.73
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

12.90
13.10
13.29
13.51
13.68
13.74
13.75
14.19

13.42
13.68
14.02
14.13
14.25
14.29
14.31
14.32

13.71
14.00
14.23
14.39
14.44
14.51
14.88
14.93

- W b o

(13.673)

(13.676)



Heat 4

Jefferson, Kimora
Dawsey, Mila
Graham, Caylee
Taylor, Des
Watson, Aniah

- Orr Keyes, Amiyah
- Hagler, Mya

- Jolaoso, Josephine

a b WN =

Heat 5

Camacho, Emelynn
Layne, Taylor

Frostic, Amelia

Pastran De La Cruz, Amy
Vargas, Roxxie
Pennington, Cloe
Paxton, Peyton

- Lopez, Carise

N o oobh N =

Heat 6

Bean, Danielle
Foley, Andrea
Thompson, Chloe
Little, Marshell
White, Emmy
Howell, Mallory

- Conley, Taylor

- Napoli, Lilly

o g WON =

Heat 7

Fleming, Leighton

Diol, Copeland
Bessinger, Tami
Demmons, Diamond
Martinez-Diaz, Alix
Lajo, Princess

Romero Gramajo, Amsi
Willoughby, Galilah

o NOoO b WN =

1 Dhungyel, Isha

2 Graham, Maddie

3 Tamon, Serena-Zoe
4 Jibril, Maynun

5 Stumpo, Evelina

6 Mohammad, Eilaf

- Adams, Ryley

- Guzman, Yuclenia
Heat 9

1 Chambers, Anabelle
2 Boylan, Nevaeh

3 Phillips, Abigail

4 Dunbar, Braelyn

- Elmore, Daneshia

10
10
11
11

12

10
10
10
12

12
11

10

11

10
12

10
10

10

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG

14.80
14.72
14.85
14.88
14.85
14.88
14.73
14.69

14.94
15.03
15.06
14.99
15.18
15.43
15.12
15.21

15.57
15.51
15.60
15.74
15.89
16.07
15.75
15.79

16.80
16.40
16.46
16.36
16.49
16.75
16.38
16.86

16.96
17.29
17.15
17.27
18.03
17.33
17.02
18.42

19.40

14.07
14.34
14.69
14.86
15.23
DNS
DNS
DNS

15.00
15.18
15.18
15.32
15.44
15.51
15.76
DNS

15.51
15.57
15.69
15.79
15.84
16.04
DNS

DNS

16.11
16.54
16.57
16.58
16.58
16.63
16.82
17.43

16.31
17.19
17.57
17.60
17.63
17.71
DNS

DNS

14.40
15.55
16.31
19.73
DNS

(15.176)
(15.178)

(15.503)

(15.501)

(16.575)
(16.580)

(16.310)

(16.303)






Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Gardiner, William 11 REYNOLDSBURG 11.52 11.45 6
2 Wells, Christian 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 11.85 11.66 4
3 Chhuom, Dexter 11 BIG WALNUT 11.30 11.67 3
4 Agboshang, Evan 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.03 11.76 2
5 Biehl, Dallas 11 BIG WALNUT 11.68 11.77 1
6 Fike, Hunter 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.01 11.80

7 Gilcrease, Alarice 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.91 11.85

8 Jones, Shuntez 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.23 11.87

9 Ceneskie, Joey 11 BIG WALNUT 11.95 11.91

10 Obayemi, Tobi 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.67 11.98

11 McCauley, Devon 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.90 12.02

12 Childress, Kayden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.96 12.04

13 Agyemang, Reggie 11 BIG WALNUT 12.13 12.11

14 Rufus, Gio 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11.93 12.14

15 Lewis, Raesean 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.39 12.17

16 Gill, Chris 11 BIG WALNUT 12.20 12.22

17 Richardson, Jensen 11 BIG WALNUT 12.17 12.26

18 Starks, Ahston 10 REYNOLDSBURG 12.31

19 Mackey, Amir 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.28 12.46

20 Bah, Khaoussoulaye 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.39 12.47

21 Diallo, Bailo 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.50 12.52

22 Castro, Antonio 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.61 12.54

23 Dorsey, Javon 12 REYNOLDSBURG 12.32 12.57

24 Rush, Camden 11 BIG WALNUT 12.63 12.58

25 Whitlatch, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 12.72 12.58

26 Young, Jalen 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.76 12.61

27 Nkole, Winner 11 REYNOLDSBURG 12.65

28 Harkness, Tanner 10 BIG WALNUT 12.68 12.67

29 Edwards, Brandon 11 BIG WALNUT 13.00 12.81

30 Vickers, Sean 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.82

31 Gneiting, Kyle 10 BIG WALNUT 12.80 12.83

32 Wolfe, Jonathon 10 BIG WALNUT 12.62 12.83

33 Swonguer, Cole 9 BIG WALNUT 12.81 12.94

34 Norah, Jacob 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.72 12.96

35 Martin, Azarien 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.90 12.97

36 Wallace, Gi'onni 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.99 12.97

37 Hutcherson, Imil 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.92 12.98

38 Yount, Haydan 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.73 12.99

39 Aquino Hidalgo, Jay 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 12.93 13.00

40 Ahlfeld, Matthew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.83 13.16

11 Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12.99 13.24

42 Williams, Zion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.31 13.40

43 Clevenger, Cohen 9 BIG WALNUT 13.61 13.40

44 Ulry, Holden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.46

45 Narh, Daniel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 13.49 13.47

46 Person, Raphael 9 REYNOLDSBURG 13.17 13.47

47 Torrence, Sameer 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.00 13.49

48 Teeple, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14.26 13.56

49 Alonzo-Guerra, Chris 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 13.43 13.57

50 Garland, Adarrion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13.53 13.59

51 Durrence, Zach 10 BIG WALNUT 13.45 13.62

(12.573)
(12.575)

(12.822)
(12.823)

(12.962)
(12.966)

(13.392)
(13.397)

(13.464)
(13.466)



Cramer, Lucas
Whitford, JJ
Stiger, Micah
McCall, Kenneth
Ahn, Moojin
Jenkins, Kobe
Patterson, Jaden
Hall, Jerrell

Tobar, Kai
Arterburn, Josh
Ampomah, Benjamin
Smith, Kareem
Blackledge, Bredan
Dookwa, David
Brimah, Graceson
Dumay, Kelvin
Collier, Dylan
Watson, Nolan
Azadine, Marwane
Jolaoso, CJ
Parcham, Lukas
Fermin, Kelvin
Anderson, Dakota
Loeffler, Keith
Woodham, Patrick
Tackett, Ryan
Deleon, Zacaria
Samuels, Eric
Musa, Zain

Smith, Trace
Musa, Yasin
Abuhakmeh, Kareem
Dues, Jackson
Cruz Pastor, Uzi
Keaton, Matthew
Waters, Trae

Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den

Chadwick, Aidan

Gardiner, William
Wells, Christian
Chhuom, Dexter
Biehl, Dallas
Obayemi, Tobi
McCauley, Devon
Dues, Jackson
Waters, Trae

o

—_

o N

o

N N | (S Ve )
N = ODN O

11

11
11
12
12

10

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

14.31

13.89
13.33
14.15
14.32

13.92
13.63
14.10
14.02
14.85
13.97

14.40
14.07
14.18
14.77
15.25
14.75
14.43
14.71
15.59

15.11
16.33

16.41
15.73
16.31
16.12
11.77
13.43
13.82
11.81
12.08
13.65

11.52
11.85
11.30
11.68
11.67
11.90
11.77
11.81

13.75
13.77
13.85
13.86
13.90
13.92
13.95
14.04
14.05
14.08
14.10
14.11
14.17
14.21
14.48
14.54
14.59
14.61
14.68
14.75
14.79
14.81
14.90
15.06
15.12
15.23
15.48
15.54
15.69
15.75
15.77
15.99
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

11.45
11.66
11.67
11.77
11.98
12.02
DNS

DNS

- W b~ O



Heat 2

Agboshang, Evan

Fike, Hunter

Gilcrease, Alarice
Ceneskie, Joey

Agyemang, Reggie

Rufus, Gio

Richardson, Jensen

- Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den

N o o b ON =

Heat 3

Jones, Shuntez
Lewis, Raesean

Gill, Chris

Mackey, Amir

Bah, Khaoussoulaye
Diallo, Bailo

Castro, Antonio
Dorsey, Javon

0 NOo b WN =

Heat 4

Rush, Camden
Whitlatch, Brady
Young, Jalen
Harkness, Tanner
Gneiting, Kyle
Wolfe, Jonathon
Swonguer, Cole
Yount, Haydan

o No g b ON =

Heat 5

Edwards, Brandon
Martin, Azarien
Wallace, Gi'onni
Hutcherson, Imil
Aquino Hidalgo, Jay
Jackson, Tre "Major"
Person, Raphael
MccCall, Kenneth

o NOoO b WN =

Heat 6

Clevenger, Cohen
Narh, Daniel
Alonzo-Guerra, Chris
Garland, Adarrion
Durrence, Zach
Tobar, Kai

- Cruz Pastor, Uzi

- Chadwick, Aidan

o gk WON =

10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11

10
11

10

12

11
11
12
10
10
10

11

11
11
11
10
10

10

10

10
12

WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

12.03
12.01
11.91
11.95
12.13
11.93
12.17
12.08

12.23
12.39
12.20
12.28
12.39
12.50
12.61
12.32

12.63
12.72
12.76
12.68
12.80
12.62
12.81
12.73

13.00
12.90
12.99
12.92
12.93
12.99
13.17
13.33

13.61
13.49
13.43
13.53
13.45
13.63
13.43
13.65

11.76
11.80
11.85
11.91
12.11
12.14
12.26
DNS

11.87
12.17
12.22
12.46
12.47
12.52
12.54
12.57

12.58
12.58
12.61
12.67
12.83
12.83
12.94
12.99

12.81
12.97
12.97
12.98
13.00
13.24
13.47
13.86

13.40
13.47
13.57
13.59
13.62
14.05
DNS

DNS

(12.573)
(12.575)

(12.822)
(12.823)

(12.962)
(12.966)

(13.466)

(13.397)
(13.464)



Heat 7

N O o b ON =

Heat 8

0 NOoO b WN =

Heat 9

o No g b ON =

Childress, Kayden
Norah, Jacob
Ahlfeld, Matthew
Torrence, Sameer
Stiger, Micah

Hall, Jerrell
Blackledge, Bredan
Keaton, Matthew

Williams, Zion
Teeple, Owen
Cramer, Lucas

Ahn, Moojin
Arterburn, Josh
Ampomah, Benjamin
Dumay, Kelvin
Collier, Dylan

Jenkins, Kobe
Smith, Kareem
Brimah, Graceson
Watson, Nolan
Jolaoso, CJ
Parcham, Lukas
Fermin, Kelvin
Tackett, Ryan

Heat 10

o O o b WN =

Vickers, Sean
Azadine, Marwane
Anderson, Dakota
Deleon, Zacaria
Musa, Zain

Smith, Trace

Musa, Yasin
Abuhakmeh, Kareem

Heat 11

No obh wnN -

Starks, Ahston
Nkole, Winner
Ulry, Holden
Patterson, Jaden
Dookwa, David
Loeffler, Keith
Woodham, Patrick

Heat 12

1
2

Whitford, JJ
Samuels, Eric
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10
11
11

12
10

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG

13.96
13.72
13.83
14.00
13.89
13.92
13.97
13.82

14.31
14.26
14.31
14.15
14.10
14.02
14.07
14.18

14.32
14.85
14.40
14.77
14.75
14.43
14.71
15.11

15.25
15.59
16.33
16.41
15.73
16.31
16.12

12.04
12.96
13.16
13.49
13.85
14.04
14.17
DNS

13.40
13.56
13.75
13.90
14.08
14.10
14.54
14.59

13.92
14.11
14.48
14.61
14.75
14.79
14.81
15.23

12.82
14.68
14.90
15.48
15.69
15.75
15.77
15.99

12.31
12.65
13.46
13.95
14.21
15.06
15.12

13.77
15.54

(13.392)



Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Purvis, Jahzara 10

2 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Durney, Amiyah 10

3 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Zengo, Irene 10

4 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Graham, Caylee 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Mazak, Courtney 9

7 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Camacho, Emelynn 9

8 BIG WALNUT
1) McCaulla, Rosie 9

Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Purvis, Jahzara 10

2 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Durney, Amiyah 10

3 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Zengo, Irene 10

4 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Graham, Caylee 10

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Mazak, Courtney 9

7 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Camacho, Emelynn 9

8 BIG WALNUT

1) McCaulla, Rosie 9

N
2) Youssin, Salima 9
B
2) James Lee, Makari 10
N
2) Barnes, Micah 10
N
2) Knight, Janet 10
N
2) Steinke, Ava 10
B
2) Gibson, Taylor 9
'
2) Edwards, Stephanie 11
B
2) Dorsey, Lola 9

N
2) Youssin, Salima 9
B
2) James Lee, Makari 10
N
2) Barnes, Micah 10
N
2) Knight, Janet 10
N
2) Steinke, Ava 10
B
2) Gibson, Taylor 9
o
2) Edwards, Stephanie 11
B
2) Dorsey, Lola 9

1:49.46 1:52.08
3) Smith, Tori 10
1:53.60
3) Grooms, D'aja 11
1:51.44 1:56.10
3) Thomas, Laila 9

1:49.88 1:59.55
3) Pastran De La Cruz, Amy 9

1:58.88 2:00.77
3) Layne, Taylor 9
1:57.17 2:02.05

3) Filbrun, Ashley 11

2:02.99

3) Elmore, Daneshia 9

1:58.61 2:04.98
3) Howell, Mallory 9

1:49.46 1:52.08
3) Smith, Tori 10
1:53.60
3) Grooms, D'aja 11
1:51.44 1:56.10
3) Thomas, Laila 9

1:49.88 1:59.55
3) Pastran De La Cruz, Amy 9

1:58.88 2:00.77
3) Layne, Taylor 9
1:57.17 2:02.05

3) Filbrun, Ashley 11

2:02.99

3) Elmore, Daneshia 9

1:58.61 2:04.98
3) Howell, Mallory 9

6
4) Bell, Kyla 10

4
4) Chambers, Anabelle 10

2

4) Hammons, Nariyah 10

4) Paxton, Peyton 9

4) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

4) McCorry, Alyssa 10

4) Hagler, Mya 9

4) Adams, Austyn 9

6
4) Bell, Kyla 10

4
4) Chambers, Anabelle 10

2

4) Hammons, Nariyah 10

4) Paxton, Peyton 9

4) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

4) McCorry, Alyssa 10

4) Hagler, Mya 9

4) Adams, Austyn 9



Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Ceneskie, Joey 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Flores, Denis 10

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Childress, Kayden 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Nulter, Reese 9

6 BIG WALNUT
1) Morgan, Noah 10

Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11

2 BIG WALNUT
1) Ceneskie, Joey 11

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Flores, Denis 10

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Childress, Kayden 11

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Nulter, Reese 9

6 BIG WALNUT

1) Morgan, Noah 10

N

2) Agboshang, Evan 10
N

2) Bergsten, Hunter 12
N

2) McGinnis, Jaylen 12
B

2) Rogers, Jayvon 12
'

2) Whitford, JJ 9
B

2) Harruff, Ronan 10

N

2) Agboshang, Evan 10
A

2) Bergsten, Hunter 12
N

2) McGinnis, Jaylen 12
B

2) Rogers, Jayvon 12
Ty

2) Whitford, JJ 9
B

2) Harruff, Ronan 10

1:29.57 1:32.62
3) Wells, Christian 9

1:33.48 1:34.64
3) Hodges, Simeon 11

1:34.21 1:36.66

3) Suleiman, Qarule 10

1:40.11 1:37.47
3) Young, Jalen 12

1:50.00 1:48.33
3) Tobar, Kai 9

1:49.37
3) Nicholson, Ethan 9

1:29.57 1:32.62
3) Wells, Christian 9

1:33.48 1:34.64
3) Hodges, Simeon 11
1:34.21 1:36.66
3) Suleiman, Qarule 10
1:40.11 1:37.47
3) Young, Jalen 12
1:50.00 1:48.33

3) Tobar, Kai 9

1:49.37
3) Nicholson, Ethan 9

6
4) Montgomery, Keegan 11

4
4) Stanford, Remy 11

2
4) Bah, Khaoussoulaye 9

4) Smith, Jayden 10

4) Clevenger, Cohen 9

4) Durrence, Zach 10

6
4) Montgomery, Keegan 11

4
4) Stanford, Remy 11

2

4) Bah, Khaoussoulaye 9

4) Smith, Jayden 10

4) Clevenger, Cohen 9

4) Durrence, Zach 10



Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Buskirk, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 5:29.43 5:20.25 6
2 Filbrun, Layla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:03.00 5:57.76 4
3 Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:15.00 5:59.80 3
4 Stewart, Clara 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:28.29 6:08.13 2
5 Howell, Mikayla 11 BIG WALNUT 5:59.44 6:19.67 1
6 Hassan, Zebeba 11 REYNOLDSBURG 6:13.29 6:21.10
7 Mollett, Cara 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:52.80 6:46.45
8 Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 6:47.62 6:48.79
9 VanMeter, Brooke 10 REYNOLDSBURG 6:49.17 6:49.32
10 Zielinski, Ella 11 BIG WALNUT 7:02.10 6:58.94
11 VanMeter, Breanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 7:09.53 7:10.78
12 Saucedo, Juney 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 7:08.39 7:18.72
13 Nicolas Hernandez, Alison 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 8:18.01 7:42.47
14 Mcneil, Zoey 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 7:43.88 7:43.10
15 Miller, Camilla 11 BIG WALNUT 7:41.36 8:15.56
- McCoy, Alex 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 8:10.82 DNS
Heat 1
1 Buskirk, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 5:29.43 5:20.25 6
2 Filbrun, Layla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:03.00 5:57.76 4
3 Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:15.00 5:59.80 3
4 Stewart, Clara 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:28.29 6:08.13 2
5 Howell, Mikayla 11 BIG WALNUT 5:59.44 6:19.67 1
6 Hassan, Zebeba 11 REYNOLDSBURG 6:13.29 6:21.10
7 Mollett, Cara 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:52.80 6:46.45
8 Lopez Barrera, Marilyn 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 6:47.62 6:48.79
9 VanMeter, Brooke 10 REYNOLDSBURG 6:49.17 6:49.32
10 Zielinski, Ella 11 BIG WALNUT 7:02.10 6:58.94
11 VanMeter, Breanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 7:09.53 7:10.78
12 Saucedo, Juney 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 7:08.39 7:18.72
13 Nicolas Hernandez, Alison 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 8:18.01 7:42.47
14 Mcneil, Zoey 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 7:43.88 7:43.10
15 Miller, Camilla 11 BIG WALNUT 7:41.36 8:15.56
- McCoy, Alex 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 8:10.82 DNS



Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gall, Cameron 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:19.24 4:48.94 6
2 Ranalli, Nico 11 BIG WALNUT 4:46.74 4:50.69 4
3 Vasselo, James 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:13.52 4:51.86 3
4 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 4:58.58 4:54.52 2
5 Rico, Marcos 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:13.28 4:56.55 1
6 Ranalli, Rocco 9 BIG WALNUT 4:58.50 4:58.86
7 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 5:16.43 4:59.35
8 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 5:15.46 4:59.44
9 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 5:06.52 5:01.24
10 Creed, Eli 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:14.87 5:03.31
11 Rutti, Ben 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:12.42 5:12.11
12 Boy, Ethan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:08.66 5:13.14
13 Tennantt, Parker 9 REYNOLDSBURG 5:22.03 5:17.69
14 Myers, Andrew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:31.75 5:25.39
15 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.13 5:30.22
16 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:29.89 5:35.31
17 Martin, Michael 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:14.80 5:37.29
18 Morales, Eric 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:50.28 5:44.41
19 Fry, Issac 9 BIG WALNUT 5:44.71 5:46.19
20 Ballinger, Max 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:00.00 5:47.49
21 Hutson, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 5:50.76 5:53.52
22 Gazer, Toby 9 BIG WALNUT 5:54.55 5:59.95
23 Neuens, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 6:41.42 6:14.29
24 Click, Ashton 10 REYNOLDSBURG 6:55.10 6:54.97
Heat 1
1 Gall, Cameron 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:19.24 4:48.94 6
2 Ranalli, Nico 11 BIG WALNUT 4:46.74 4:50.69 4
3 Vasselo, James 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:13.52 4:51.86 3
4 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 4:58.58 4:54.52 2
5 Rico, Marcos 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:13.28 4:56.55 1
6 Ranalli, Rocco 9 BIG WALNUT 4:58.50 4:58.86
7 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 5:16.43 4:59.35
8 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 5:15.46 4:59.44
9 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 5:06.52 5:01.24
10 Creed, Eli 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:14.87 5:03.31
11 Rutti, Ben 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:12.42 5:12.11
12 Boy, Ethan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:08.66 5:13.14
13 Tennantt, Parker 9 REYNOLDSBURG 5:22.03 5:17.69
14 Myers, Andrew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5:31.75 5:25.39
15 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 5:37.13 5:30.22
16 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 5:29.89 5:35.31
17 Martin, Michael 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:14.80 5:37.29
18 Morales, Eric 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5:50.28 5:44.41
19 Fry, Issac 9 BIG WALNUT 5:44.71 5:46.19
20 Ballinger, Max 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6:00.00 5:47.49
21 Hutson, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 5:50.76 5:53.52
22 Gazer, Toby 9 BIG WALNUT 5:54.55 5:59.95
23 Neuens, Caleb 9 BIG WALNUT 6:41.42 6:14.29
24 Click, Ashton 10 REYNOLDSBURG 6:55.10 6:54.97



Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

1) Williamson, Sanaa 9

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Dawsey, Ava 10

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Jolaoso, Josephine 12

4 BIG WALNUT
1) Graham, Caylee 10

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Howell, Mallory 9

6 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Camacho, Emelynn 9

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Greve, Hailey 9

- REYNOLDSBURG
1) Zengo, Irene 10

Heat 1

1 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Williamson, Sanaa 9

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Dawsey, Ava 10

3 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Jolaoso, Josephine 12

4 BIG WALNUT
1) Graham, Caylee 10

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Howell, Mallory 9

6 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Camacho, Emelynn 9

7 BIG WALNUT

1) Greve, Hailey 9

REYNOLDSBURG
1) Zengo, Irene 10

N

2) Kemper, Nahryiah 9
‘n

2) Smith, Tori 10
B

2) Biles-Locke, Cari 10
N

2) Steinke, Ava 10
o

2) McCaulla, Rosie 9
B

2) Johnson, Serenity 10
B

2) Phillips, Abigail 9
N

2) Barnes, Micah 10

™~

2) Kemper, Nahryiah 9
N

2) Smith, Tori 10
B

2) Biles-Locke, Cari 10
A

2) Steinke, Ava 10
'

2) McCaulla, Rosie 9
B

2) Johnson, Serenity 10
B

2) Phillips, Abigail 9
N

2) Barnes, Micah 10

53.42 53.10
3) Valentine, Nyema 9

53.80 53.19
3) Dawsey, Mila 10

55.97
3) Taylor, Des 11

56.84 56.88
3) Layne, Taylor 9
56.84 58.15

3) Dorsey, Lola 9

58.98
3) Edwards, Stephanie 11

1:01.45 1:00.55
3) Napoli, Lilly 10

51.51 DNS
3) Thomas, Laila 9

53.42 53.10
3) Valentine, Nyema 9

53.80 53.19
3) Dawsey, Mila 10

55.97
3) Taylor, Des 11

56.84 56.88
3) Layne, Taylor 9

56.84 58.15
3) Dorsey, Lola 9

58.98
3) Edwards, Stephanie 11

1:01.45 1:00.55
3) Napoli, Lilly 10

51.51 DNS
3) Thomas, Laila 9

6
4) Burden, Xaviera 10

4
4) Slaughter, Normani 9

2

4) Conley, Lamya 11

4) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

4) Wodzinski, Alaina 12

4) Elmore, Daneshia 9

4) Bessinger, Tami 9

4) Hammons, Nariyah 10

6
4) Burden, Xaviera 10

4
4) Slaughter, Normani 9

2

4) Conley, Lamya 11

4) Gigliotti, Gabby 9

4) Wodzinski, Alaina 12

4) Elmore, Daneshia 9

4) Bessinger, Tami 9

4) Hammons, Nariyah 10



Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Rufus, Gio 12

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Wells, Christian 9

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Elliott, Jaxen 9

4 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Jones, Shuntez 9

5 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Nkole, Winner 11

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Williams, Zion 9

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Doan, Landen 11

8 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Narh, Daniel 9

Heat 1

1 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Rufus, Gio 12

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Wells, Christian 9

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Elliott, Jaxen 9

4 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
1) Jones, Shuntez 9

5 REYNOLDSBURG
1) Nkole, Winner 11

6 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Williams, Zion 9

7 BIG WALNUT
1) Doan, Landen 11

8 REYNOLDSBURG

1) Narh, Daniel 9

N

2) McGinnis, Jaylen 12
N

2) Agboshang, Evan 10
B

2) Harkness, Tanner 10
B

2) Obayemi, Tobi 12
‘N

2) Starks, Ahston 10
B

2) Smith, Jayden 10
'

2) Parsons, Jackson 11
B

2) Samuels, Eric 9

N

2) McGinnis, Jaylen 12
A

2) Agboshang, Evan 10
B

2) Harkness, Tanner 10
B

2) Obayemi, Tobi 12
N

2) Starks, Ahston 10
B

2) Smith, Jayden 10
o

2) Parsons, Jackson 11
B

2) Samuels, Eric 9

43.99 44.19
3) Fike, Hunter 12

43.50 44.59
3) Childress, Kayden 11

47.34 47.24
3) Swonguer, Cole 9

47.65
3) Mackey, Amir 9

43.92 47.73
3) Alexander, Tayvion 10

47.47 49.09
3) Hutcherson, Imil 10

50.71
3) Minor, TJ 9

53.70
3) Dookwa, David 12

43.99 4419
3) Fike, Hunter 12

43.50 44.59
3) Childress, Kayden 11

47.34 47.24
3) Swonguer, Cole 9

47.65
3) Mackey, Amir 9

43.92 47.73
3) Alexander, Tayvion 10

47.47 49.09
3) Hutcherson, Imil 10
50.71

3) Minor, TJ 9

53.70
3) Dookwa, David 12

6

4) Gilcrease, Alarice 11

4
4) Montgomery, Keegan 11

2

4) Wolfe, Jonathon 10

4) McCauley, Devon 12

4) Dorsey, Javon 12

4) Rogers, Jayvon 12

4) Wecker, Jake 11

4) Washington, Tre 11

6

4) Gilcrease, Alarice 11

4
4) Montgomery, Keegan 11

2

4) Wolfe, Jonathon 10

4) McCauley, Devon 12

4) Dorsey, Javon 12

4) Rogers, Jayvon 12

4) Wecker, Jake 11

4) Washington, Tre 11



Girls' 400 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Coey, Leighton 10 BIG WALNUT 1:01.81 1:01.90 6
2 Mason, Emily 11 BIG WALNUT 1:08.01 1:06.68 4
3 Nguyen, Kaylie 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:08.56 1:07.23 3
4 Hammons, Nariyah 10 REYNOLDSBURG 1:08.97 1:07.28 2
5 Sjoblom, Scout 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:07.83 1:07.95 1
6 Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:14.00 1:08.85
7 Thomas, Laila 9 REYNOLDSBURG 1:10.30 1:09.00
8 Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12 BIG WALNUT 1:09.00 1:09.02
9 Boylan, Nevaeh 10 BIG WALNUT 1:11.62 1:09.66
10 Mamo, Betty 11 REYNOLDSBURG 1:11.37 1:09.75
11 Filbrun, Ashley 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:09.50 1:10.76
12 Drake, Jayanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 1:11.70
13 Mazak, Courtney 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.98 1:13.05
14 Maurer, Charlotte 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.00 1:13.07
15 Youssin, Salima 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:11.55 1:13.97
16 Noblet, Aleah 9 BIG WALNUT 1:15.42 1:14.26
- Purvis, Jahzara 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.00 DNS
- Mills, Joscelynn 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:16.29 DNS
- Hill, Assata 9 REYNOLDSBURG DNS
- Hill, Dayanesty 9 REYNOLDSBURG DNS
Heat 1
1 Coey, Leighton 10 BIG WALNUT 1:01.81 1:01.90 6
2 Mason, Emily 11 BIG WALNUT 1:08.01 1:06.68 4
3 Nguyen, Kaylie 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:08.56 1:07.23 3
4 Hammons, Nariyah 10 REYNOLDSBURG 1:08.97 1:07.28 2
5 Sjoblom, Scout 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:07.83 1:07.95 1
6 Thomas, Laila 9 REYNOLDSBURG 1:10.30 1:09.00
7 Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12 BIG WALNUT 1:09.00 1:09.02
8 Filbrun, Ashley 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:09.50 1:10.76
Heat 2
1 Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:14.00 1:08.85
2 Boylan, Nevaeh 10 BIG WALNUT 1:11.62 1:09.66
3 Mamo, Betty 11 REYNOLDSBURG 1:11.37 1:09.75
4 Mazak, Courtney 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.98 1:13.05
5 Maurer, Charlotte 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.00 1:13.07
6 Youssin, Salima 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:11.55 1:13.97
7 Noblet, Aleah 9 BIG WALNUT 1:15.42 1:14.26
- Purvis, Jahzara 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:13.00 DNS
Heat 3
1 Drake, Jayanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 1:11.70
- Mills, Joscelynn 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:16.29 DNS
- Hill, Assata 9 REYNOLDSBURG DNS
- Hill, Dayanesty 9 REYNOLDSBURG DNS



Boys' 400 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jones, Tyren 12 REYNOLDSBURG 50.50 52.06 6
2 Brandt, Jamison 10 BIG WALNUT 53.53 5412 4
3 Bah, Khaoussoulaye 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 59.14 55.35 3
4 Hodges, Simeon 11 BIG WALNUT 56.03 55.84 2
5 Cochran, Justin 11 BIG WALNUT 58.90 56.22 1
6 Lawless, Jackson 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:00.00 56.38
7 Soumah, Abdoul 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 54.54 56.54
8 Blessed, Jimmy 10 REYNOLDSBURG 57.04 56.68
9 Piedu, Parker 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 59.32 57.07
10 Stoneburg, Mason 11 BIG WALNUT 58.54 57.65
11 Imagie-Douglas, Brayden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:00.55 58.18
12 Paul, Brady 12 BIG WALNUT 58.70 58.56
13 Ceresa, Alex 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:02.14 58.69
14 Nulter, Reese 9 BIG WALNUT 1:03.00 1:00.01
15 Hutcherson, Imil 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 58.51 1:00.07
16 Dorsey, Javon 12 REYNOLDSBURG 1:00.24
17 Carlos, Quinn 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:01.21 1:00.24
18 Ampomah, Benjamin 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:07.16 1:00.90
19 Ahlfeld, Matthew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:01.67 1:00.90
20 Morgan, Noah 10 BIG WALNUT 1:02.74 1:01.16
21 Nicholson, Ethan 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.45 1:01.56
22 Carter, Jacob 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:03.11 1:01.70
23 Krajewski, Brad 11 BIG WALNUT 1:02.35 1:01.80
24 Harmon, Christopher 9 BIG WALNUT 1:01.77 1:01.82
25 Williams, Zion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:02.53
26 Teeple, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:02.06 1:02.85
27 Lewis, Raesean 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 59.65 1:02.88
28 Patterson, Jaden 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:04.95 1:03.15
29 Smith, Kareem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:03.30
30 Norah, Jacob 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:03.42 1:03.35
31 Blackledge, Bredan 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:03.41
32 Torrence, Sameer 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:03.50
33 Ahn, Moojin 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:06.22 1:04.01
34 TesFaye, KJ 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:04.83
35 Anderson, Dakota 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:05.22 1:06.12
36 Smith, Jayden 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:06.28
37 Azadine, Marwane 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:08.64 1:07.58
38 Woodham, Patrick 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:09.76
39 Collier, Dylan 9 REYNOLDSBURG 1:09.94
40 Ronk, Nick 10 BIG WALNUT 1:12.64 1:13.94
- Rogers, Jayvon 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH DNS
- Young, Jalen 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH DNS
- Garland, Adarrion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH DNS
- Vickers, Sean 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:00.19 DNS
- Okantey, Desmond 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 1:00.60 DNS

(1:00.234)
(1:00.235)
(1:00.892)
(1:00.894)



Heat 1

Jones, Tyren
Brandt, Jamison
Hodges, Simeon
Soumah, Abdoul
Blessed, Jimmy
Stoneburg, Mason
Paul, Brady
Hutcherson, Imil
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1 Bah, Khaoussoulaye

2 Cochran, Justin

3 Lawless, Jackson

4 Piedu, Parker

5 Imagie-Douglas, Brayden
6 Lewis, Raesean

- Vickers, Sean

- Okantey, Desmond

Ceresa, Alex

Carlos, Quinn
Ahlfeld, Matthew
Morgan, Noah
Nicholson, Ethan
Krajewski, Brad
Harmon, Christopher
Teeple, Owen
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Heat 4

Nulter, Reese
Ampomah, Benjamin
Carter, Jacob
Patterson, Jaden
Norah, Jacob

Ahn, Moojin
Anderson, Dakota
Azadine, Marwane

o O b WN =

1 Smith, Kareem

2 Torrence, Sameer
3 TesFaye, KJ

4 Smith, Jayden

5 Collier, Dylan

6 Ronk, Nick

- Rogers, Jayvon

- Garland, Adarrion

1 Dorsey, Javon

2 Williams, Zion

3 Blackledge, Bredan
4 Woodham, Patrick
- Young, Jalen
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11
10

11
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12

REYNOLDSBURG
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BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

50.50
53.53
56.03
54.54
57.04
58.54
58.70
58.51

59.14
58.90
1:00.00
59.32
1:00.55
59.65
1:00.19
1:00.60

1:02.14
1:01.21
1:01.67
1:02.74
1:01.45
1:02.35
1:01.77
1:02.06

1:03.00
1:07.16
1:03.11
1:04.95
1:03.42
1:06.22
1:05.22
1:08.64

1:12.64

52.06
54.12
55.84
56.54
56.68
57.65
58.56
1:00.07

55.35
56.22
56.38
57.07
58.18
1:02.88
DNS
DNS

58.69

1:00.24
1:00.90
1:01.16
1:01.56
1:01.80
1:01.82
1:02.85

1:00.01
1:00.90
1:01.70
1:03.15
1:03.35
1:04.01
1:06.12
1:07.58

1:03.30
1:03.50
1:04.83
1:06.28
1:09.94
1:13.94
DNS

DNS

1:00.24
1:02.53
1:03.41
1:09.76
DNS

(1:00.235)
(1:00.894)

(1:00.892)

(1:00.234)



Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 51.22 50.92 6
2 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 53.87 53.23 4
3 Reynolds, Talaya 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 51.89 53.67 3
4 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 51.29 54.80 2
5 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:00.48 1:04.05 1
- Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 48.13 DNS
Heat 1
1 Haslinger, Heliena 12 BIG WALNUT 51.22 50.92 6
2 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 53.87 53.23 4
3 Reynolds, Talaya 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 51.89 53.67 3
4 Kline, McKenzie 12 BIG WALNUT 51.29 54.80 2
5 Ray, Macie 9 BIG WALNUT 1:00.48 1:04.05 1
- Gneiting, Karly 10 BIG WALNUT 48.13 DNS
Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Suleiman, Qarule 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 44.00 43.35 6
2 Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 43.70 43.98 4
3 Borland, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 45.46 44.46 3
4 Flores, Denis 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 47.03 46.46 2
5 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 46.75 46.48 1
6 Mackey, Emmanuel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 47.66 47.50
7 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 49.36 47.90
8 Konteh, Eli 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 48.51 49.45
8 Diallo, Bailo 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 48.07 49.45
10 Thompson, Bennett 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 48.00 51.48
11 Harruff, Ronan 10 BIG WALNUT 55.49 57.89
Heat 1
1 Suleiman, Qarule 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 44.00 43.35 6
2 Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 43.70 43.98 4
3 Borland, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 45.46 44.46 3
4 Flores, Denis 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 47.03 46.46 2
5 Clark, Nathaniel 12 BIG WALNUT 46.75 46.48 1
6 Mackey, Emmanuel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 47.66 47.50
7 Diallo, Bailo 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 48.07 49.45
8 Thompson, Bennett 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 48.00 51.48
Heat 2
1 Chadwick, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 49.36 47.90
2 Konteh, Eli 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 48.51 49.45
3 Harruff, Ronan 10 BIG WALNUT 55.49 57.89

(49.445)
(49.445)

(49.445)

(49.445)



Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ulrey, Sydney 12 BIG WALNUT 2:36.77 6
2 Terrero, Brooklyn 11 BIG WALNUT 2:39.85 2:39.67 4
3 Kasperek, Courtney 10 BIG WALNUT 2:49.56 2:50.15 3
4 Lee, Cadence 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:47.78 3:01.33 2
5 Branham, Sylvia 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.11 3:06.90 1
6 Saucedo, Juney 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:05.50 3:08.57
7 Spratt, London 10 BIG WALNUT 3:11.46
8 Dorsten, Grace 11 BIG WALNUT 3:20.34 3:19.59
9 Nicolas Hernandez, Alison 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:41.17 3:30.35
10 Mcneil, Zoey 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:35.30 3:32.11
11 Staderman, Charlotte 9 BIG WALNUT 3:37.25 3:35.36
- Kay, Leigha 11 BIG WALNUT 2:25.09 DNS
- Hurt, Natalie 10 BIG WALNUT 3:08.61 DNS
- VanMeter, Breanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 3:13.75 DNS
- McCoy, Alex 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:40.20 DNS
- VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT DNS
Heat 1
1 Ulrey, Sydney 12 BIG WALNUT 2:36.77 6
2 Terrero, Brooklyn 11 BIG WALNUT 2:39.85 2:39.67 4
3 Kasperek, Courtney 10 BIG WALNUT 2:49.56 2:50.15 3
4 Lee, Cadence 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:47.78 3:01.33 2
5 Branham, Sylvia 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.11 3:06.90 1
6 Saucedo, Juney 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:05.50 3:08.57
7 Spratt, London 10 BIG WALNUT 3:11.46
8 Dorsten, Grace 11 BIG WALNUT 3:20.34 3:19.59
9 Nicolas Hernandez, Alison 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:41.17 3:30.35
10 Mcneil, Zoey 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:35.30 3:32.11
11 Staderman, Charlotte 9 BIG WALNUT 3:37.25 3:35.36
- Kay, Leigha 11 BIG WALNUT 2:25.09 DNS
- Hurt, Natalie 10 BIG WALNUT 3:08.61 DNS
- VanMeter, Breanna 10 REYNOLDSBURG 3:13.75 DNS
- McCoy, Alex 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 3:40.20 DNS
- VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT DNS



Boys' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bah, Abdoul 12 REYNOLDSBURG 2:04.75 2:06.17 6
2 Fawkes, Landon 12 REYNOLDSBURG 2:16.44 4
3 Boy, Ethan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:12.00 2:17.89 3
4 Miller, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 2:16.72 2:21.13 2
5 Myers, Andrew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.63 2:21.93 1
6 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 2:25.81 2:22.83
7 Howell, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 2:24.00 2:23.85
8 Morris, Keagan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.00 2:26.51
9 Tennantt, Parker 9 REYNOLDSBURG 2:25.15 2:28.74
10 Martin, Michael 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:17.15 2:29.57
11 Werner, Eli 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:31.96 2:30.71
12 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 2:32.00 2:31.71
13 Morales, Eric 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:33.23 2:36.76
14 Simms, Owen 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:44.40 2:42.59
15 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 2:36.52 2:46.02
16 Stevens, Hudson 9 BIG WALNUT 2:53.31 2:49.97
17 Dollison, Connor 9 BIG WALNUT 3:00.00 2:55.12
18 Slater, Jacob 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.36 2:58.57
19 Click, Ashton 10 REYNOLDSBURG 3:06.34 2:59.62
- Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.00 DNS
Heat 1
1 Bah, Abdoul 12 REYNOLDSBURG 2:04.75 2:06.17 6
2 Fawkes, Landon 12 REYNOLDSBURG 2:16.44 4
3 Boy, Ethan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:12.00 2:17.89 3
4 Miller, Will 12 BIG WALNUT 2:16.72 2:21.13 2
5 Myers, Andrew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.63 2:21.93 1
6 Evener, Frank 10 BIG WALNUT 2:25.81 2:22.83
7 Howell, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 2:24.00 2:23.85
8 Morris, Keagan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.00 2:26.51
9 Tennantt, Parker 9 REYNOLDSBURG 2:25.15 2:28.74
10 Martin, Michael 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:17.15 2:29.57
11 Werner, Eli 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:31.96 2:30.71
12 Moellman, Jackson 9 BIG WALNUT 2:32.00 2:31.71
13 Morales, Eric 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:33.23 2:36.76
14 Simms, Owen 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 2:44.40 2:42.59
15 Hill, Phineas 9 BIG WALNUT 2:36.52 2:46.02
16 Stevens, Hudson 9 BIG WALNUT 2:53.31 2:49.97
17 Dollison, Connor 9 BIG WALNUT 3:00.00 2:55.12
18 Slater, Jacob 9 BIG WALNUT 3:10.36 2:58.57
19 Click, Ashton 10 REYNOLDSBURG 3:06.34 2:59.62
- Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 2:20.00 DNS



Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Klaus, Karsyn 10 BIG WALNUT 26.45 26.08 6
2 Ray, Malia 9 REYNOLDSBURG 26.82 4
3 Jones, Aarmya 12 REYNOLDSBURG 26.00 27.46 3
4 Gibson, Tyanna 11 REYNOLDSBURG 26.50 27.62 2
5 Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.05 27.68 1
6 Tillar, Kayla 11 BIG WALNUT 27.59 27.85

7 James Lee, Makari 10 REYNOLDSBURG 28.37 28.03

8 Vance, Beyon 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 29.32 28.24

9 Durney, Amiyah 10 REYNOLDSBURG 29.06 28.38

10 Williamson, Sanaa 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.68 28.39

11 Kemper, Nahryiah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.90 28.59

12 Valentine, Nyema 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.46 28.61

13 Richardson, Makayla 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 28.29 28.79

14 Biles-Locke, Cari 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29.11 29.24

15 Slaughter, Normani 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.51 29.46

16 Burden, Xaviera 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30.12 29.66

17 Chambers, Anabelle 10 REYNOLDSBURG 29.80

18 Jefferson, Kimora 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.60 29.91

19 McCaulla, Rosie 9 BIG WALNUT 30.60 29.95

20 Gonzalez-Henrique, Victoria 11 BIG WALNUT 30.46 30.24

21 Camacho, Emelynn 9 REYNOLDSBURG 30.74 30.46

22 Youssin, Salima 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 31.49 30.54

23 Johnson, Serenity 10 REYNOLDSBURG 31.13 30.84

24 Dorsey, Lola 9 BIG WALNUT 31.95 30.98

25 Taylor, Des 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.46 31.26

26 Pastran De La Cruz, Amy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 31.85 31.28

27 Watson, Aniah 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 34.00 31.38

28 Mazak, Courtney 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 32.25 31.43

29 Edwards, Stephanie 11 REYNOLDSBURG 31.82 31.56

30 Maurer, Charlotte 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 32.78 31.78

31 Pennington, Cloe 9 BIG WALNUT 31.61 31.82

32 Hagler, Mya 9 REYNOLDSBURG 32.31 31.84

33 MccCorry, Alyssa 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 33.80 31.89

34 Gibson, Taylor 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 31.41 32.02

35 Paxton, Peyton 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 32.36 32.03

36 Foley, Andrea 9 BIG WALNUT 32.10 32.37

37 Frostic, Amelia 11 BIG WALNUT 32.81 32.40

38 Nguyen, Hien 10 BIG WALNUT 33.38 32.75

39 Vargas, Roxxie 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 32.67 32.89

40 White, Emmy 12 BIG WALNUT 32.93

11 Adams, Austyn 9 BIG WALNUT 34.23 33.02

42 Howell, Mallory 9 BIG WALNUT 33.36 33.20

43 Fleming, Leighton 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 36.61 34.18

44 Willoughby, Galilah 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 36.47 34.20

45 Bessinger, Tami 9 BIG WALNUT 34.03 34.26

46 Demmons, Diamond 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 34.90 34.26

47 Martinez-Diaz, Alix 10 BIG WALNUT 35.10 34.30

48 Diol, Copeland 10 BIG WALNUT 34.49

49 Romero Gramajo, Amsi 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 35.07 34.73

50 Greve, Hailey 9 BIG WALNUT 34.78

51 Mohammad, Eilaf 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 36.97 36.03

(34.253)
(34.260)



Lajo, Princess
Jibril, Maynun
Tamon, Serena-Zoe
Conley, Lamya
Guzman, Yuclenia
Klaus, Kyla

Napoli, Lilly

Conley, Taylor
Brimabh, Charity
Person, Savannah
Jolaoso, Josephine
Elmore, Daneshia
Purvis, Jahzara
Dhungyel, Isha

Orr Keyes, Amiyah
Lopez, Carise

Hill, Dayanesty
Wollenberg, Isabel

Klaus, Karsyn

Jones, Aarmya
Gibson, Tyanna
Ingram-Burch, Aaliyah
Tillar, Kayla

James Lee, Makari
Valentine, Nyema
Richardson, Makayla

Durney, Amiyah
Williamson, Sanaa
Kemper, Nahryiah
Biles-Locke, Cari
Klaus, Kyla
Brimah, Charity
Elmore, Daneshia
Hill, Dayanesty

Vance, Beyon

Slaughter, Normani

Burden, Xaviera

Jefferson, Kimora
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Heat 4

Youssin, Salima
Johnson, Serenity
Taylor, Des
Pennington, Cloe
Gibson, Taylor

- Person, Savannah
- Purvis, Jahzara

- Orr Keyes, Amiyah
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1 Dorsey, Lola

2 Pastran De La Cruz, Amy
3 Mazak, Courtney

4 Edwards, Stephanie

5 Hagler, Mya

6 Paxton, Peyton

7 Foley, Andrea

- Jolaoso, Josephine

1 Maurer, Charlotte
2 Frostic, Amelia

3 Nguyen, Hien

4 Vargas, Roxxie

5 Howell, Mallory

- Napoli, Lilly

- Lopez, Carise

- Wollenberg, Isabel

1 Watson, Aniah

2 McCorry, Alyssa

3 Adams, Austyn

4 Bessinger, Tami

5 Demmons, Diamond

6 Martinez-Diaz, Alix

7 Romero Gramajo, Amsi
- Conley, Taylor

Heat 8

1 Fleming, Leighton
2 Willoughby, Galilah
3 Mohammad, Eilaf
4 Lajo, Princess

5 Jibril, Maynun

6 Tamon, Serena-Zoe

- Guzman, Yuclenia
- Dhungyel, Isha

Heat 9

1 Ray, Malia

2 Chambers, Anabelle
3 White, Emmy

4 Diol, Copeland

5 Greve, Hailey

10
11

10
10

— O OV OV = OV OV O
—_

N

10
11
10
10

10
10

11
10

10
10
12

11
10
12
11

10
12
10

WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT
BIG WALNUT

31.49
31.13
31.46
31.61
31.41
31.13
31.05
31.08

31.95
31.85
32.25
31.82
32.31
32.36
32.10
31.90

32.78
32.81
33.38
32.67
33.36
33.08
32.99
33.60

34.00
33.80
34.23
34.03
34.90
35.10
35.07
34.25

36.61
36.47
36.97
38.31
39.08
37.67
38.73
35.33

30.54
30.84
31.26
31.82
32.02
DNS
DNS
DNS

30.98
31.28
31.43
31.56
31.84
32.03
32.37
DNS

31.78
32.40
32.75
32.89
33.20
DNS
DNS
DNS

31.38
31.89
33.02
34.26
34.26
34.30
34.73
DNS

34.18
34.20
36.03
37.74
37.89
38.85
DNS

DNS

26.82
29.80
32.93
34.49
34.78

(34.253)
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Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Montgomery, Keegan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 23.94 23.83 6
2 Breaston, Zion 11 REYNOLDSBURG 24.09 24.09 4
3 Jones, Shuntez 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25.17 24.22 3
4 Gilcrease, Alarice 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.32 24.23 2
5 Rufus, Gio 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25.45 24.30 1
6 Mcnair, Christian 10 REYNOLDSBURG 24.96 24.31

7 Shine, Jaceven 11 REYNOLDSBURG 24.29 24.36

8 Starks, Ahston 10 REYNOLDSBURG 24.45

9 Haynes, Alfred 12 REYNOLDSBURG 24.40 24.50

10 Brandt, Jamison 10 BIG WALNUT 24.52 24.51

11 Fike, Hunter 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24.24 24.67

12 Agyemang, Reggie 11 BIG WALNUT 2475 24.68

13 Lewis, Raesean 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 24.99 24.74

14 Hodges, Simeon 11 BIG WALNUT 25.03 24.85

15 Elliott, Jaxen 9 BIG WALNUT 24.98 24.99

16 Nkole, Winner 11 REYNOLDSBURG 25.39 25.05

17 Richardson, Jensen 11 BIG WALNUT 25.27 25.08

18 Bergsten, Hunter 12 BIG WALNUT 24.00 25.15

19 Obayemi, Tobi 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25.98 25.24

20 Piedu, Parker 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 25.62 25.27

21 Mackey, Amir 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25.71 25.42

22 Vickers, Sean 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 25.57

23 Smith, Jayden 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 25.48 25.73

24 Gill, Chris 11 BIG WALNUT 25.72 25.81

25 Dorsey, Javon 12 REYNOLDSBURG 25.09 25.90

26 Imagie-Douglas, Brayden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26.50 25.93

27 Castro, Antonio 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 26.33 26.02

28 Washington, Tre 11 REYNOLDSBURG 29.90 26.19

29 Lawless, Jackson 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26.26

30 Jackson, Tre "Major" 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.44 26.29

31 Young, Jalen 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26.22 26.35

32 Hutcherson, Imil 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26.46 26.36

33 Krajewski, Brad 11 BIG WALNUT 27.40 26.44

34 Borland, Eli 10 BIG WALNUT 26.08 26.44

35 Ahlfeld, Matthew 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.03 26.45

36 Thompson, Bennett 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.75 26.69

37 Torrence, Sameer 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.28 26.70

38 Carlos, Quinn 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.44 26.72

39 Yount, Haydan 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 26.65 26.72

40 Teeple, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.52 26.90

41 Harmon, Christopher 9 BIG WALNUT 26.98 26.95

42 Williams, Zion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.04 27.19

43 Samuels, Eric 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.19

44 Aquino Hidalgo, Jay 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 27.45 27.19

45 Wallace, Gi'onni 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 27.39 27.19

46 Norah, Jacob 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27.17 27.23

47 Martin, Azarien 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 26.42 27.34

48 Person, Raphael 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.46

49 Cramer, Lucas 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28.90 27.47

50 Carter, Jacob 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 29.13 27.49

51 Narh, Daniel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.62

(26.434)
(26.440)

(26.711)
(26.718)

(27.182)
(27.184)
(27.187)
(27.189)



Alonzo-Guerra, Chris
Stiger, Micah

Ahn, Moojin
Ampomah, Benjamin
Patterson, Jaden
Arterburn, Josh
Kazola, Chris

Hall, Jerrell

Rojas, Jason
MccCall, Kenneth
Smith, Kareem
Dookwa, David
Collier, Dylan
Blackledge, Bredan
Anderson, Dakota
Azadine, Marwane
Watson, Nolan
Brimah, Graceson
Woodham, Patrick
Jolaoso, CJ
Deleon, Zacaria
Tackett, Ryan
Smith, Trace

Musa, Yasin

Musa, Zain
Abuhakmeh, Kareem
Childress, Kayden
Parcham, Lukas
Soumah, Abdoul
McCauley, Devon
Ulry, Holden
Waters, Trae
Garland, Adarrion
Okantey, Desmond
Cruz Pastor, Uzi

Montgomery, Keegan
Breaston, Zion
Gilcrease, Alarice
Shine, Jaceven
Haynes, Alfred

Fike, Hunter
Bergsten, Hunter
Waters, Trae

Mcnair, Christian
Brandt, Jamison
Agyemang, Reggie
Lewis, Raesean
Elliott, Jaxen
Collier, Dylan
Soumah, Abdoul
McCauley, Devon

o

[ S U Vo J i S G G G Ve |
o = o = N O -

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
10

10
10
11
10

10
12

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

27.86
29.17
29.17
28.00
28.50
29.20
28.56
28.84

28.76
29.36
29.37
24.48
30.56
30.90
30.70
30.56
30.81
31.06
30.82
35.11
32.10
32.83
35.55
34.58
34.32

31.31
24.86
24.52

24.15
29.23
27.05
27.47

23.94
24.09
24.32
24.29
24.40
24.24
24.00
24.15

24.96
24.52
2475
24.99
24.98
24.48
24.86
24.52

27.82
27.92
28.04
28.11
28.18
28.28
28.38
28.54
28.64
28.69
29.06
29.12
29.19
29.30
29.81
29.86
29.88
30.24
30.36
31.30
31.56
31.76
32.18
32.60
32.72
33.20
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

23.83
24.09
24.23
24.36
24.50
24.67
25.15
DNS

24.31
24.51
24.68
24.74
24.99
29.19
DNS

DNS



Heat 3

Jones, Shuntez
Rufus, Gio

Hodges, Simeon
Nkole, Winner
Richardson, Jensen
Piedu, Parker
Smith, Jayden
Dorsey, Javon

o N O b WON =

Heat 4

Obayemi, Tobi
Mackey, Amir
Gill, Chris
Castro, Antonio
Young, Jalen
Hutcherson, Imil
Borland, Eli
Martin, Azarien

o NOo b WN =

Heat 5

Imagie-Douglas, Brayden
Ahlfeld, Matthew
Torrence, Sameer

Yount, Haydan

Harmon, Christopher
Williams, Zion

Norah, Jacob

- Okantey, Desmond

No oaobh N -

Heat 6

Jackson, Tre "Major"
Krajewski, Brad
Thompson, Bennett
Carlos, Quinn
Teeple, Owen
Aquino Hidalgo, Jay
Wallace, Gi'onni

N o oobh N =

- Cruz Pastor, Uzi

Heat 7

Cramer, Lucas
Carter, Jacob
Alonzo-Guerra, Chris
Ampomah, Benjamin
Patterson, Jaden
Kazola, Chris

Hall, Jerrell

MccCall, Kenneth

0o No g b WN -

12
11
11
11

10
12

12

11

12
10
10
11

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
REYNOLDSBURG

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH
BIG WALNUT
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

25.17
25.45
25.03
25.39
25.27
25.62
25.48
25.09

25.98
25.71
25.72
26.33
26.22
26.46
26.08
26.42

26.50
27.03
27.28
26.65
26.98
27.04
2717
27.05

27.44
27.40
27.75
27.44
27.52
27.45
27.39
27.47

28.90
29.13
27.86
28.00
28.50
28.56
28.84
28.76

24.22
24.30
24.85
25.05
25.08
25.27
25.73
25.90

25.24
25.42
25.81
26.02
26.35
26.36
26.44
27.34

2593
26.45
26.70
26.72
26.95
27.19
27.23
DNS

26.29
26.44
26.69
26.72
26.90
27.19
27.19
DNS

27.47
27.49
27.82
28.11
28.18
28.38
28.54
28.69

(26.440)

(26.718)

(27.182)

(26.434)

(26.711)

(27.187)
(27.189)



Heat 8

1 Washington, Tre 11 REYNOLDSBURG 29.90 26.19
2 Stiger, Micah 9 REYNOLDSBURG 29.17 27.92
3 Ahn, Moojin 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 29.17 28.04
4 Arterburn, Josh 9 BIG WALNUT 29.20 28.28
5 Smith, Kareem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 29.36 29.06
6 Dookwa, David 12 REYNOLDSBURG 29.37 29.12
7 Watson, Nolan 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.56 29.88
- Garland, Adarrion 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 29.23 DNS
Heat 9
1 Blackledge, Bredan 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.56 29.30
2 Anderson, Dakota 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.90 29.81
3 Azadine, Marwane 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 30.70 29.86
4 Brimah, Graceson 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30.81 30.24
5 Woodham, Patrick 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 31.06 30.36
6 Jolaoso, CJ 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30.82 31.30
7 Tackett, Ryan 12 BIG WALNUT 32.10 31.76
- Parcham, Lukas 9 BIG WALNUT 31.31 DNS
Heat 10
1 Vickers, Sean 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 25.57
2 Samuels, Eric 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.19
3 Deleon, Zacaria 10 BIG WALNUT 35.11 31.56
4 Smith, Trace 9 BIG WALNUT 32.83 32.18
5 Musa, Yasin 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 35.55 32.60
6 Musa, Zain 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 34.58 32.72
7 Abuhakmeh, Kareem 9 BIG WALNUT 34.32 33.20
- Childress, Kayden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH DNS
Heat 11
1 Starks, Ahston 10 REYNOLDSBURG 24.45
2 Lawless, Jackson 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 26.26
3 Person, Raphael 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.46
4 Narh, Daniel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 27.62
5 Rojas, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 28.64
- Ulry, Holden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH DNS
Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hassan, Zebeba 11 REYNOLDSBURG 13:31.08 6
2 VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 13:31.82 13:42.11 4
3 VanMeter, Brooke 10 REYNOLDSBURG 15:15.31 3
4 Staderman, Erica 11 BIG WALNUT 16:36.93 2
Heat 1
1 Hassan, Zebeba 11 REYNOLDSBURG 13:31.08 6
2 VanDeusen, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 13:31.82 13:42.11 4
3 VanMeter, Brooke 10 REYNOLDSBURG 15:15.31 3
4 Staderman, Erica 11 BIG WALNUT 16:36.93 2

(27.184)



Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 10:23.49 10:31.13 6
2 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 10:48.98 10:52.43 4
3 Miracle, Blake 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 11:19.37 11:06.52 3
4 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 10:54.64 11:12.51 2
5 Harvey, Owen 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12:00.00 11:48.82 1
Heat 1
1 King, Brody 12 BIG WALNUT 10:23.49 10:31.13 6
2 Ward, Nicholas 10 BIG WALNUT 10:48.98 10:52.43 4
3 Miracle, Blake 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 11:19.37 11:06.52 3
4 Cochran, Sam 10 BIG WALNUT 10:54.64 11:12.51 2
5 Harvey, Owen 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12:00.00 11:48.82 1
Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled
1 BIG WALNUT D' 4:18.11 4:16.47 6

1) Coey, Leighton 10

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Dawsey, Ava 10

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Huffman, Grace 10

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Bartholomew, Anna 10

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Greve, Hailey 9

6 BIG WALNUT
1) Boylan, Nevaeh 10

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT
1) Coey, Leighton 10

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Dawsey, Ava 10

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Huffman, Grace 10

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Bartholomew, Anna 10

5 BIG WALNUT
1) Greve, Hailey 9

6 BIG WALNUT

1) Boylan, Nevaeh 10

2) Ulrey, Sydney 12
N

2) Dawsey, Mila 10
N

2) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
B

2) Stewart, Clara 12
'

2) Phillips, Abigail 9
B

2) Spratt, London 10

D’
2) Ulrey, Sydney 12
N
2) Dawsey, Mila 10
N
2) Abu Hakmeh, Layann 12
B
2) Stewart, Clara 12
o
2) Phillips, Abigail 9
B
2) Spratt, London 10

3) Haslinger, Heliena 12
4:31.39 4:31.31

3) Nguyen, Kaylie 10
4:29.21 4:36.81

3) Mason, Emily 11

4:38.00 4:43.15
3) Filbrun, Layla 10

5:14.15 5:09.13
3) Noblet, Aleah 9

5:11.12 5:18.52

3) Dorsten, Grace 11

4:18.11 4:16.47
3) Haslinger, Heliena 12

4:31.39 4:31.31
3) Nguyen, Kaylie 10

4:29.21 4:36.81
3) Mason, Emily 11

4:38.00 4:43.15

3) Filbrun, Layla 10

5:14.15 5:09.13
3) Noblet, Aleah 9

5:11.12 5:18.52

3) Dorsten, Grace 11

4) Buskirk, Grace 10

4
4) Filbrun, Ashley 11

2

4) Hurt, Natalie 10

4) Mollett, Cara 11

4) Branham, Sylvia 9

4) Miller, Camilla 11

6

4) Buskirk, Grace 10

4
4) Filbrun, Ashley 11

2

4) Hurt, Natalie 10

4) Mollett, Cara 11

4) Branham, Sylvia 9

4) Miller, Camilla 11



Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team

Relay

Seed Finals

Pts

Compiled

1

BIG WALNUT
1) Miller, Will 12

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Vasselo, James 12

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Stoneburg, Mason 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Myers, Andrew 9

Heat 1

1 BIG WALNUT
1) Miller, Will 12

2 WESTERVILLE NORTH
1) Vasselo, James 12

3 BIG WALNUT
1) Stoneburg, Mason 11

4 WESTERVILLE NORTH

1) Myers, Andrew 9

N

2) Howell, Jackson 11
N

2) Creed, Eli 11
B

2) Clark, Nathaniel 12
B

2) Ceresa, Alex 10

‘"

2) Howell, Jackson 11
N

2) Creed, Eli 11
B

2) Clark, Nathaniel 12
B

2) Ceresa, Alex 10

3:55.42 3:54.16
3) Cochran, Justin 11

4:02.70 3:56.69
3) Gall, Cameron 11

3:55.42 3:57.46
3) Chadwick, Connor 11

4:02.70 3:58.07
3) Werner, Eli 9

3:55.42 3:54.16
3) Cochran, Justin 11

4:02.70 3:56.69
3) Gall, Cameron 11

3:55.42 3:57.46
3) Chadwick, Connor 11

4:02.70 3:58.07
3) Werner, Eli 9

6
4) Paul, Brady 12

4
4) Rico, Marcos 11

2
4) Morgan, Noah 10

4) Boy, Ethan 11

6
4) Paul, Brady 12

4
4) Rico, Marcos 11

2
4) Morgan, Noah 10

4) Boy, Ethan 11



Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 34-05.25 34-00.00 6
31-08.00 34-00.00

2 Washington, Faith 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 30-10.25 33-07.50 4
31-04.50 33-07.50

3 Huguley, Mahogany 12 REYNOLDSBURG 31-11.00 31-08.50 3
30-03.50 31-08.50

4 French, Skylar 10 REYNOLDSBURG 30-08.00 31-08.00 2
30-09.00 31-08.00

5 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 32-02.50 30-06.00 1
30-06.00 29-03.00

6 King, Elise 10 BIG WALNUT 31-01.50 29-09.00
29-01.00 29-09.00

7 Berry, De'Aisha 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 29-04.50 29-08.50
28-03.00 29-08.50

8 Francois, Leigha Marie 11 REYNOLDSBURG 28-10.00 27-11.00
27-11.00 27-05.50

9 Gianettino, Mia 11 BIG WALNUT 25-02.00 27-00.00
23-10.50 27-00.00

10 Snell, Jeri "Simone” 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 27-03.00 26-02.00
26-02.00 25-09.00

11 Hanshaw, Rinn 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-11.75 25-08.00
25-04.50 25-08.00

12 Adams, Camyrn 10 BIG WALNUT 24-07.00 25-03.00
24-03.00 25-03.00

13 Washington, Anmarie 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25-00.25 25-02.00
25-02.00 24-11.50

14 Teeple, Kaelyn 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 25-09.75 25-01.00
25-01.00 23-11.50

15 Goodman, Danielle 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 24-05.00 24-04.50
23-04.00 24-04.50

16 Hadler, Angel 10 REYNOLDSBURG 25-05.00 24-00.00
23-02.00 24-00.00

17 Miller, Khalia 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 23-02.00 22-11.50
21-05.00 22-11.50

18 Grainger, Yani 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 25-01.50 22-09.00
21-09.00 22-09.00

19 Person, Savannah 10 BIG WALNUT 23-10.00 22-07.50
22-07.50 22-06.00

20 Ayodeji, Grace 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 23-03.50 21-06.50
21-02.50 21-06.50

21 Abdullahi, Hindiyo 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 23-00.50 20-11.50
18-06.50 20-11.50

22 Jones, Shamya 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 22-04.00 20-08.50
20-07.50 20-08.50

23 Miller, Brooklynn 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 17-09.00 18-07.00
18-07.00 17-03.50

24 Hinds, Abigail 10 REYNOLDSBURG 20-07.00 18-06.50

18-06.50 16-03.

00



25 Martinez Salgado, Monzerrat
16-10.50 17-01.50
26 Chapman Burson, Kaelym
15-01.50 15-01.00
- Colvin, Ty'Onna
- White, Arianna
- Harvey, Gianna
Flight 1
1 Adams, Camyrn
24-03.00 25-03.00
2 Washington, Anmarie
25-02.00 24-11.50
3 Goodman, Danielle
23-04.00 24-04.50
4 Miller, Khalia
21-05.00 22-11.50
5 Grainger, Yani
21-09.00 22-09.00
6 Person, Savannah
22-07.50 22-06.00
7 Ayodeji, Grace
21-02.50 21-06.50
8 Abdullahi, Hindiyo
18-06.50 20-11.50
9 Jones, Shamya
20-07.50 20-08.50
10 Miller, Brooklynn
18-07.00 17-03.50
11 Hinds, Abigail
18-06.50 16-03.00
12 Martinez Salgado, Monzerrat
16-10.50 17-01.50
13 Chapman Burson, Kaelym

15-01.50
White, Arianna

15-01.

00

10

12

11
12
10

10

10

11

12

10

11

10

11

10

10

12

12

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

19-08.00

18-00.00

29-11.00
23-04.00
31-06.00

24-07.00

25-00.25

24-05.00

23-02.00

25-01.50

23-10.00

23-03.50

23-00.50

22-04.00

17-09.00

20-07.00

19-08.00

18-00.00

23-04.00

17-01.50

15-01.50

DNS
DNS
DNS

25-03.00

25-02.00

24-04.50

22-11.50

22-09.00

22-07.50

21-06.50

20-11.50

20-08.50

18-07.00

18-06.50

17-01.50

15-01.50

DNS



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

13

Vrancken, Natalie

31-08.00 34-00.

Washington, Faith

31-04.50 33-07.

Huguley, Mahogany

30-03.50 31-08.

French, Skylar

30-09.00 31-08.

Tchao, Marie-kezia

30-06.00 29-03.
King, Elise
29-01.00 29-09.

Berry, De'Aisha

28-03.00 29-08.

Francois, Leigha Marie

27-11.00 27-05.

Gianettino, Mia

23-10.50 27-00.

Snell, Jeri "Simone"

26-02.00 25-09.

Hanshaw, Rinn

25-04.50 25-08.

Teeple, Kaelyn

25-01.00 23-11.
Hadler, Angel
23-02.00 24-00.

Colvin, Ty'Onna
Harvey, Gianna

00

50

50

00

00

00

50

50

00

00

00

50

00

12

12

10

11

10

11

11

11

12

10

12

10

11
10

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

34-05.25

30-10.25

31-11.00

30-08.00

32-02.50

31-01.50

29-04.50

28-10.00

25-02.00

27-03.00

28-11.75

25-09.75

25-05.00

29-11.00
31-06.00

34-00.00

33-07.50

31-08.50

31-08.00

30-06.00

29-09.00

29-08.50

27-11.00

27-00.00

26-02.00

25-08.00

25-01.00

24-00.00

DNS
DNS



Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Montgomery, Josiah 12 REYNOLDSBURG 59-04.00 60-06.50 6
58-06.00 60-06.50

2 Doan, Landen 11 BIG WALNUT 48-11.00 46-05.00 4
43-08.00 46-05.00

3 Parsons, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 47-04.50 46-04.50 3
44-05.00 46-04.50

4 Minor, Thomas 9 BIG WALNUT 44-08.50 45-07.00 2
44-10.00 45-07.00

5 Falk, Leo 11 BIG WALNUT 39-10.00 40-01.00 1
40-01.00 38-03.00

6 Bennett, Parker 12 REYNOLDSBURG 40-03.00 40-00.00
40-00.00 35-10.00

7 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 43-08.00 38-04.00
38-01.50 38-04.00

8 Lehky, Austin 10 REYNOLDSBURG 37-03.00 38-02.00
37-03.50 38-02.00

9 Kildoo, Grant 12 BIG WALNUT 37-10.00 38-01.50
38-00.50 38-01.50

10 Von Almen, Levi 9 BIG WALNUT 39-00.50 38-01.50
37-00.00 38-01.50

11 Austin, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 38-00.00 37-10.00
37-10.00 Foul

12 Smith, Owen 12 BIG WALNUT 39-05.00 36-05.00
36-05.00 32-04.00

13 Verhoff, Coen 11 BIG WALNUT 39-08.00 36-03.50
36-03.50 Foul

14 Beal, Damien 10 REYNOLDSBURG 35-03.00 34-08.00
31-04.00 34-08.00

15 Wilson, Baldwin 10 REYNOLDSBURG 34-00.00 34-05.00
34-02.00 34-05.00

16 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 11 BIG WALNUT 31-04.50 32-06.00
32-06.00 31-04.50

17 Aquino Hidalgo, Jay 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 28-06.50 32-04.50
32-04.50 30-09.00

18 Jackson, Rashid 10 REYNOLDSBURG 32-04.00 32-03.50
32-02.00 32-03.50

19 MccCall, Kenneth 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 34-04.00 31-11.50
31-11.50 Foul

20 Wolfe, Carson 9 BIG WALNUT 32-04.00 31-06.50
31-06.50 28-05.50

21 Edward, Sam 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 34-09.75 31-04.50
31-04.50 29-09.50

22 Griffith, Chase 11 BIG WALNUT 29-06.00 29-11.00
29-11.00 29-04.00

23 Hafer, Marcus 9 BIG WALNUT 29-00.50 29-11.00
29-11.00 28-00.00

24 Williamson, Tay 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 35-09.50 29-09.50

29-09.50 Foul



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Lungu, Mulualem

29-01.50 29-01.

Jackson, Tre "Major"

29-00.00 28-05.

Snow, Desmond

28-09.00 25-07.
Whitby, Tacai
25-02.50 25-10.

Stubbs, Jack

24-11.00 24-11.

Kelley, Jackson

24-02.00 24-06.
Kazola, Chris
23-10.00 23-04.

Dominguez, Jesus

22-05.50 21-03.
Musa, Yasin

20-10.00 19-02.
Musa, Zain

20-07.00 20-06.

Weppler, Trent

19-11.00 19-03.

Simiyu, Joshua

18-04.50 16-06.

Haymen, Brady

18-00.50 17-09.
Stein, Micah
13-08.00 11-11.

Woolfolk, Xiakel (TY)

50

00

50

00

50

00

50

50

50

00

50

50

00

00

Foul 6-10.00

Alfred, Ayden
Jensen, Ethan

10

12

10

10

11

10
12

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

29-05.00

35-01.00

30-06.00

24-08.00

25-00.50

24-09.50

27-00.00

20-01.50

22-00.50

21-00.00

19-02.50

21-10.50

20-05.50

12-08.00

40-07.50

33-02.00
28-01.25

29-01.50

29-00.00

28-09.00

25-10.00

24-11.50

24-06.00

23-10.00

22-05.50

20-10.00

20-07.00

19-11.00

18-04.50

18-00.50

13-08.00

6-10.00

DNS
DNS



Flight 1

1

10

11

12

Aquino Hidalgo, Jay

32-04.50 30-09.
Whitby, Tacai
25-02.50 25-10.

Stubbs, Jack

24-11.00 24-11.

Kelley, Jackson

24-02.00 24-06.
Kazola, Chris
23-10.00 23-04.

Dominguez, Jesus

22-05.50 21-03.
Musa, Yasin

20-10.00 19-02.
Musa, Zain

20-07.00 20-06.

Weppler, Trent

19-11.00 19-03.

Simiyu, Joshua

18-04.50 16-06.

Haymen, Brady

18-00.50 17-09.
Stein, Micah
13-08.00 11-11.

Jensen, Ethan

00

00

50

00

50

50

50

00

50

50

00

00

10

10

12

10

10

11

12

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

28-06.50

24-08.00

25-00.50

24-09.50

27-00.00

20-01.50

22-00.50

21-00.00

19-02.50

21-10.50

20-05.50

12-08.00

28-01.25

32-04.50

25-10.00

24-11.50

24-06.00

23-10.00

22-05.50

20-10.00

20-07.00

19-11.00

18-04.50

18-00.50

13-08.00

DNS



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

13

Beal, Damien

31-04.00 34-08.

Wilson, Baldwin

34-02.00 34-05.

Gray-Douce, Wyatt

32-06.00 31-04.

Jackson, Rashid

32-02.00 32-03.

MccCall, Kenneth
31-11.50 Foul
Wolfe, Carson

31-06.50 28-05.
Edward, Sam
31-04.50 29-09.

Griffith, Chase

29-11.00 29-04.

Hafer, Marcus

29-11.00 28-00.

Williamson, Tay

29-09.50 Foul
Lungu, Mulualem

29-01.50 29-01.

Jackson, Tre "Major"

29-00.00 28-05.

Snow, Desmond

28-09.00 25-07.

Alfred, Ayden

00

00

50

50

50

50

00

00

00

50

10

10

11

10

12

11

10

10

REYNOLDSBURG

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

35-03.00

34-00.00

31-04.50

32-04.00

34-04.00

32-04.00

34-09.75

29-06.00

29-00.50

35-09.50

29-05.00

35-01.00

30-06.00

33-02.00

34-08.00

34-05.00

32-06.00

32-03.50

31-11.50

31-06.50

31-04.50

29-11.00

29-11.00

29-09.50

29-01.50

29-00.00

28-09.00

DNS



Flight 3

1

10

11

12

13

14

Montgomery, Josiah

58-06.00 60-06.

Doan, Landen

43-08.00 46-05.

Parsons, Jackson

44-05.00 46-04.

Minor, Thomas

44-10.00 45-07.
Falk, Leo
40-01.00 38-03.

Bennett, Parker

40-00.00 35-10.

Logan, William

38-01.50 38-04.

Lehky, Austin

37-03.50 38-02.
Kildoo, Grant
38-00.50 38-01.

Von Almen, Levi

37-00.00 38-01.

Austin, Connor

37-10.00 Foul
Smith, Owen
36-05.00 32-04.

Verhoff, Coen
36-03.50 Foul
Woolfolk, Xiakel (TY)

50

00

50

00

00

00

00

00

50

50

00

Foul 6-10.00

12

11

11

11

12

10

10

12

11

12

11

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

59-04.00

48-11.00

47-04.50

44-08.50

39-10.00

40-03.00

43-08.00

37-03.00

37-10.00

39-00.50

38-00.00

39-05.00

39-08.00

40-07.50

60-06.50

46-05.00

46-04.50

45-07.00

40-01.00

40-00.00

38-04.00

38-02.00

38-01.50

38-01.50

37-10.00

36-05.00

36-03.50

6-10.00



Girls' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 138-07.00 133-03.00 6
133-03.00 131-01.00

2 King, Elise 10 BIG WALNUT 104-03.00 99-10.00 4
98-04.00 99-10.00

3 Francois, Leigha Marie 11 REYNOLDSBURG 90-03.00 89-04.00 3
75-10.00 89-04.00

4 Teeple, Kaelyn 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 77-03.00 83-08.00 2
Foul 83-08.00

5 Huguley, Mahogany 12 REYNOLDSBURG 84-07.00 81-06.00 1
81-04.00 81-06.00

6 Berry, De'Aisha 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 91-08.00 81-04.00
81-04.00 80-05.00

7 French, Skylar 10 REYNOLDSBURG 75-00.00 73-04.00
63-08.00 73-04.00

8 Tchao, Marie-kezia 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 71-00.00 72-07.00
Foul 72-07.00

9 Hadler, Angel 10 REYNOLDSBURG 76-02.00 71-00.00
71-00.00 66-10.00

10 Adams, Camyrn 10 BIG WALNUT 78-04.00 70-01.00
70-01.00 68-00.00

11 Snell, Jeri "Simone" 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 72-00.00 69-07.00
65-04.00 69-07.00

12 Washington, Faith 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 76-11.00 64-07.00
64-07.00 55-02.00

13 Grainger, Yani 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 67-04.00 63-11.00
60-11.00 63-11.00

14 Person, Savannah 10 BIG WALNUT 55-04.00 63-10.00
63-10.00 63-02.00

15 Washington, Anmarie 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 63-09.00 63-08.00
50-08.00 63-08.00

16 Gianettino, Mia 11 BIG WALNUT 64-00.00 61-08.00
Foul 61-08.00

17 Miller, Khalia 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 56-09.00 59-01.00
59-01.00 54-00.00

18 Hinds, Abigail 10 REYNOLDSBURG 57-10.00 57-04.00
57-04.00 Foul

19 Abdullahi, Hindiyo 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 54-07.00 54-06.00
54-06.00 52-02.00

20 Ayodeji, Grace 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 54-11.00 52-03.00
49-00.00 52-03.00

21 Goodman, Danielle 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 61-03.00 48-01.00
48-01.00 47-07.00

22 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 54-10.00 46-02.00
42-03.00 46-02.00

23 Jones, Shamya 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 49-09.00 44-04.00
44-04.00 44-03.00

24 Martinez Salgado, Monzerrat 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 57-01.00 42-08.00

Foul 42-08.

00



25 Chapman Burson, Kaelym
40-05.00 39-09.00
26 Miller, Brooklynn
40-00.00 34-06.00
- Hanshaw, Rinn
Foul Foul
- Colvin, Ty'Onna
- White, Arianna
- Harvey, Gianna
Flight 1
1 Grainger, Yani
60-11.00 63-11.00
2 Person, Savannah
63-10.00 63-02.00
3 Washington, Anmarie
50-08.00 63-08.00
4 Gianettino, Mia
Foul 61-08.00
5 Miller, Khalia
59-01.00 54-00.00
6 Hinds, Abigail
57-04.00 Foul
7 Abdullahi, Hindiyo
54-06.00 52-02.00
8 Ayodeji, Grace
49-00.00 52-03.00
9 Goodman, Danielle
48-01.00 47-07.00
10 Bean, Danielle
42-03.00 46-02.00
11 Jones, Shamya
44-04.00 44-03.00
12 Martinez Salgado, Monzerrat
Foul 42-08.00
13 Chapman Burson, Kaelym
40-05.00 39-09.00
14 Miller, Brooklynn

40-00.00
White, Arianna

34-06.00

12

10

11
12
10

12

10

10

11

11

10

10

11

11

10

12

12

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS
WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

48-03.00

45-00.00

83-02.00

90-02.00
62-03.00
93-01.00

67-04.00

55-04.00

63-09.00

64-00.00

56-09.00

57-10.00

54-07.00

54-11.00

61-03.00

54-10.00

49-09.00

57-01.00

48-03.00

45-00.00

62-03.00

40-05.00

40-00.00

ND

DNS
DNS
DNS

63-11.00

63-10.00

63-08.00

61-08.00

59-01.00

57-04.00

54-06.00

52-03.00

48-01.00

46-02.00

44-04.00

42-08.00

40-05.00

40-00.00

DNS



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

Vrancken, Natalie

133-03.00 131-01.00
King, Elise
98-04.00 99-10.00

Francois, Leigha Marie

75-10.00 89-04.

Teeple, Kaelyn

Foul 83-08.

Huguley, Mahogany

81-04.00 81-06.

Berry, De'Aisha

81-04.00 80-05.

French, Skylar

63-08.00 73-04.

Tchao, Marie-kezia

Foul 72-07.
Hadler, Angel
71-00.00 66-10.

Adams, Camyrn

70-01.00 68-00.

Snell, Jeri "Simone"

65-04.00 69-07.

Washington, Faith

64-07.00 55-02.

Hanshaw, Rinn

Foul Foul
Colvin, Ty'Onna
Harvey, Gianna

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

12

10

11

12

12

11

10

11

10

10

12

10

11
10

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH
WESTERVILLE NORTH

138-07.00

104-03.00

90-03.00

77-03.00

84-07.00

91-08.00

75-00.00

71-00.00

76-02.00

78-04.00

72-00.00

76-11.00

83-02.00

90-02.00
93-01.00

133-03.00

99-10.00

89-04.00

83-08.00

81-06.00

81-04.00

73-04.00

72-07.00

71-00.00

70-01.00

69-07.00

64-07.00

ND

DNS
DNS



Boys' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Montgomery, Josiah 12 REYNOLDSBURG 156-11.00 158-05.00 6
158-05.00 121-04.00

2 Von Almen, Levi 9 BIG WALNUT 125-11.00 142-06.00 4
142-06.00 131-03.00

3 Doan, Landen 11 BIG WALNUT 137-06.00 139-06.00 3
131-01.00 139-06.00

4 Verhoff, Coen 11 BIG WALNUT 134-09.00 131-05.00 2
130-01.00 131-05.00

5 Beal, Damien 10 REYNOLDSBURG 131-02.00 128-04.00 1
128-04.00 Foul

6 Kildoo, Grant 12 BIG WALNUT 124-08.00 126-04.00
124-10.00 126-04.00

7 Austin, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 117-04.00 123-05.00
123-05.00 109-07.00

8 Parsons, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 121-00.00 121-03.00
121-03.00 Foul

9 Minor, Thomas 9 BIG WALNUT 118-08.00 119-03.00
119-03.00 Foul

10 Lehky, Austin 10 REYNOLDSBURG 108-10.00 114-08.00
102-08.00 114-08.00

11 Smith, Owen 12 BIG WALNUT 111-06.00 103-04.00
101-03.00 103-04.00

12 Bennett, Parker 12 REYNOLDSBURG 101-08.00 96-06.00
89-10.00 96-06.00

13 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 106-02.00 96-01.00
96-01.00 87-05.00

14 Williamson, Tay 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 97-10.00 90-06.00
90-06.00 81-06.00

15 Hafer, Marcus 9 BIG WALNUT 86-02.00 88-08.00
88-08.00 81-11.00

16 Lungu, Mulualem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 103-04.00 87-07.00
87-07.00 83-00.00

17 Wilson, Baldwin 10 REYNOLDSBURG 78-00.00 86-08.00
86-08.00 79-07.00

18 Woolfolk, Xiakel (TY) 12 REYNOLDSBURG 82-10.00
82-10.00 79-10.00

19 Gray-Douce, Wyatt 11 BIG WALNUT 81-06.00 81-11.00
81-11.00 77-07.00

20 Griffith, Chase 11 BIG WALNUT 86-07.00 81-02.00
77-01.00 81-02.00

21 Jackson, Rashid 10 REYNOLDSBURG 78-03.00 79-02.00
79-02.00 Foul

22 Whitby, Tacai 9 REYNOLDSBURG 71-06.00 77-05.00
77-05.00 65-09.00

23 Falk, Leo 11 BIG WALNUT 93-09.00 77-01.00
77-01.00 68-09.00

24 Dominguez, Jesus 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 74-10.00 70-05.00

70-05.00 Foul



25 Edward, Sam
69-04.00 67-07.
26 Stubbs, Jack
68-06.00 64-10.
27 Snow, Desmond
66-02.00 54-05.
28 Jenkins, Kobe
65-02.00 64-00.
29 Wolfe, Carson
58-10.00 53-02.
30 Musa, Yasin
53-06.00 49-01.
31 Kelley, Jackson
49-02.50 46-06.
32 Weppler, Trent
48-08.00 Foul
33 Simiyu, Joshua
44-02.00 47-03.
34 Haymen, Brady
45-05.00 42-10.
35 Musa, Zain
38-02.00 41-04.
36 Stein, Micah
24-04.00 25-09.
- Jensen, Ethan
Flight 1
1 Woolfolk, Xiakel (TY)
82-10.00 79-10.
2 Stubbs, Jack
68-06.00 64-10.
3 Snow, Desmond
66-02.00 54-05.
4 Jenkins, Kobe
65-02.00 64-00.
5 Wolfe, Carson
58-10.00 53-02.
6 Musa, Yasin
53-06.00 49-01.
7 Kelley, Jackson
49-02.50 46-06.
8 Weppler, Trent
48-08.00 Foul
9 Simiyu, Joshua
44-02.00 47-03.
10 Haymen, Brady
45-05.00 42-10.
11 Musa, Zain
38-02.00 41-04.

Jensen, Ethan

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

12

10

10

11

12

12

10

10

12

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

REYNOLDSBURG

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

BIG WALNUT

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

WESTERVILLE NORTH

79-09.50

61-05.00

68-10.00

68-03.00

63-07.00

53-10.00

55-02.00

53-09.00

47-10.00

43-00.00

48-04.00

76-06.00

61-08.00

61-05.00

68-10.00

68-03.00

63-07.00

53-10.00

55-02.00

53-09.00

47-10.00

43-00.00

48-04.00

61-08.00

69-04.00

68-06.00

66-02.00

65-02.00

58-10.00

53-06.00

49-02.50

48-08.00

47-03.00

45-05.00

41-04.00

25-09.00

DNS

82-10.00

68-06.00

66-02.00

65-02.00

58-10.00

53-06.00

49-02.50

48-08.00

47-03.00

45-05.00

41-04.00

DNS



Flight 2

1

10

11

12

Bennett, Parker

89-10.00 96-06.

Williamson, Tay

90-06.00 81-06.

Hafer, Marcus

88-08.00 81-11.

Wilson, Baldwin

86-08.00 79-07.

Gray-Douce, Wyatt

81-11.00 77-07.

Griffith, Chase

77-01.00 81-02.

Jackson, Rashid

79-02.00 Foul
Whitby, Tacai

77-05.00 65-09.
Falk, Leo

77-01.00 68-09.

Dominguez, Jesus

70-05.00 Foul
Edward, Sam

69-04.00 67-07.
Stein, Micah

24-04.00 25-09.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

12

10

10

11

11

10

11

10

12

11

REYNOLDSBURG

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

BIG WALNUT

REYNOLDSBURG

REYNOLDSBURG

BIG WALNUT

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

WESTERVILLE NORTH

101-08.00

97-10.00

86-02.00

78-00.00

81-06.00

86-07.00

78-03.00

71-06.00

93-09.00

74-10.00

79-09.50

76-06.00

96-06.00

90-06.00

88-08.00

86-08.00

81-11.00

81-02.00

79-02.00

77-05.00

77-01.00

70-05.00

69-04.00

25-09.00



Flight 3

1 Montgomery, Josiah 12 REYNOLDSBURG 156-11.00 158-05.00 6
158-05.00 121-04.00

2 Von Almen, Levi 9 BIG WALNUT 125-11.00 142-06.00 4
142-06.00 131-03.00

3 Doan, Landen 11 BIG WALNUT 137-06.00 139-06.00 3
131-01.00 139-06.00

4 Verhoff, Coen 11 BIG WALNUT 134-09.00 131-05.00 2
130-01.00 131-05.00

5 Beal, Damien 10 REYNOLDSBURG 131-02.00 128-04.00 1
128-04.00 Foul

6 Kildoo, Grant 12 BIG WALNUT 124-08.00 126-04.00
124-10.00 126-04.00

7 Austin, Connor 11 BIG WALNUT 117-04.00 123-05.00
123-05.00 109-07.00

8 Parsons, Jackson 11 BIG WALNUT 121-00.00 121-03.00
121-03.00 Foul

9 Minor, Thomas 9 BIG WALNUT 118-08.00 119-03.00
119-03.00 Foul

10 Lehky, Austin 10 REYNOLDSBURG 108-10.00 114-08.00
102-08.00 114-08.00

11 Smith, Owen 12 BIG WALNUT 111-06.00 103-04.00
101-03.00 103-04.00

12 Logan, William 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 106-02.00 96-01.00
96-01.00 87-05.00

13 Lungu, Mulualem 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 103-04.00 87-07.00
87-07.00 83-00.00

Girls' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Vrancken, Natalie 12 BIG WALNUT 5-02.00 5-04.00 6
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00 5-03.00 5-04.00 5-05.00
0 0 o) X0 XXO0 XXO0 0 XXX

2 Hoover, Erin 10 BIG WALNUT 5-03.00 5-00.00 4
4-06.00 4-08.00 4-10.00 5-00.00 5-02.00
0 0 0 0 XXX

3 Sjoblom, Scout 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-04.00 4-06.00 3
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00 4-08.00
o o) o) X0 XXX

4 Stewart, Clara 12 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-04.00 2
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00
0 o) o) XXX

5 Dorsey, Lola 9 BIG WALNUT 4-04.00 4-04.00 1
4-00.00 4-02.00 4-04.00 4-06.00
0 XXO0 X0 XXX

- Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-04.00 DNS

- Orr Keyes, Amiyah 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 4-04.00 DNS



Flight 1

1

4
0]

4
0]

4
0]

4
0]

4
0]

Vrancken, Natalie

-06.00 4-08.00
o}

Hoover, Erin

-06.00 4-08.00
o}

Sjoblom, Scout

-00.00 4-02.00

o
Stewart, Clara

-00.00 4-02.00
0

Dorsey, Lola

-00.00 4-02.00
XXO

Bell, Kyla

Orr Keyes, Amiyah

4-10.

4-10.

4-04.

4-04.

4-04.

X0

00

00

00

00

00

12
5-00.
X0

10
5-00.
)

10
4-06.
X0

12
4-06.
XXX

9
4-06.
XXX

10

9

BIG WALNUT
00 5-02.00 5-03.00
XXO0 XXO0
BIG WALNUT
00 5-02.00
XXX
WESTERVILLE NORTH
00 4-08.00
XXX

WESTERVILLE NORTH
00

BIG WALNUT
00

WESTERVILLE NORTH
FRANKLIN HEIGHTS

5-02.00

5-04.00
O

5-03.00

4-04.00

4-04.00

4-04.00
4-04.00

5-04.00

5-05.00
XXX

5-00.00

4-06.00

4-04.00

4-04.00

DNS
DNS



Boys' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McCruter, Braden 12 BIG WALNUT 6-04.00 6-02.00 5
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00
(0] (0] O (0] XXX
1 Jenkins, Aslan 12 BIG WALNUT 6-08.00 6-02.00 5
5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00 6-02.00 6-04.00
o P 0 o XXX
3 Russell, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 5-08.00 5-10.00 3
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00 6-00.00
o o 0 o o X0 XXX
4 Hendon, Drew 12 BIG WALNUT 5-10.00 5-08.00 2
5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00
0 o 0 XXX
5 Ulry, Holden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-08.00 5-08.00 1
5-06.00 5-08.00 5-10.00
(0] X0 XXX
6 Vickers, Sean 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-04.00 5-06.00
5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00
0 o} 0 XXX
6 Gilcrease, Alarice 11 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5-08.00 5-06.00
5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00
o o} XXX
8 Cooper, Solomon 9 BIG WALNUT 5-06.00 5-06.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00 5-08.00
X0 (0] XXO X0 XXX
9 Obayemi, Tobi 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5-06.00 5-04.00
5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00
XXO (0] XXX
10 Cochran, Justin 11 BIG WALNUT 5-04.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00 5-06.00
(0] O XXO XXX
11 Mackey, Emmanuel 9 REYNOLDSBURG 5-00.00 5-02.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00
(0] X0 XXX
11 Lewis, Jason 9 REYNOLDSBURG 5-02.00 5-02.00
5-00.00 5-02.00 5-04.00
o X0 XXX
- Blackledge, Bredan 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 4-10.00 NH
5-00.00
XXX
- MccCall, Kenneth 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 5-00.00 DNS
- Moore, Graham 9 REYNOLDSBURG 5-00.00 NH
5-00.00
XXX
- Jones, Shuntez 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 5-08.00 DNS
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Girls' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Thompson, Chloe 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00 8-00.00 6
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
o o} X0 XXX
2 Wodzinski, Alaina 12 BIG WALNUT 7-00.00 7-06.00 4
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
o o} XXX
3 Nguyen, Hien 10 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 7-00.00 3
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00
o o 0 XXX
4 Adams, Ryley 12 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 7-00.00 2
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00
X0 o X0 XXX
5 Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6-06.00 6-06.00 1
5-00.00 5-06.00 6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
0 o} 0 0 XXX
6 Graziosi, Zetta 11 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 5-06.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
0 o} 0 XXX
6 Adams, Austyn 9 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 6-00.00
5-00.00 5-06.00 6-00.00 6-06.00
o o} 0 XXX
8 Bean, Danielle 9 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 5-06.00
5-06.00 6-00.00
o XXX
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1 Thompson, Chloe 10 BIG WALNUT 7-06.00 8-00.00 6
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
o o X0 XXX
2 Wodzinski, Alaina 12 BIG WALNUT 7-00.00 7-06.00 4
7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
o o XXX
3 Nguyen, Hien 10 BIG WALNUT 6-06.00 7-00.00 3
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00
0 o 0 XXX
4 Adams, Ryley 12 BIG WALNUT 6-00.00 7-00.00 2
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00
X0 o} X0 XXX
5 Bartholomew, Anna 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 6-06.00 6-06.00 1
5-00.00 5-06.00 6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00
o o 0 o XXX
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0 o 0 XXX
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Boys' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rentz, Josh 12 BIG WALNUT 10-06.00 11-00.00 6
10-00.00 10-06.00 11-00.00 11-06.00
0 o) o) XX
2 Rush, Camden 11 BIG WALNUT 10-00.00 10-06.00 4
9-00.00 9-06.00 10-00.00 10-06.00 11-00.00
X0 0 X0 0 XXX
3 Chadwick, Aidan 12 BIG WALNUT 10-06.00 10-06.00 3
10-00.00 10-06.00 11-00.00
0 X0 XXX
4 Whitlatch, Brady 11 BIG WALNUT 8-06.00 9-00.00 2
7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00
o X0 X0 0 XXX
5 Edwards, Brandon 11 BIG WALNUT 9-06.00 9-00.00 1
8-06.00 9-00.00 9-06.00
o X0 XXX
6 Morris, Keagan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 7-00.00 8-00.00
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
o o) o) 0 X0 XXX
7 Loeffler, Keith 10 BIG WALNUT 8-00.00 8-00.00
7-06.00 8-00.00 8-06.00
X0 X0 XXX
8 Imagie-Douglas, Brayden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 7-06.00 7-06.00
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
X0 0 o) 0 XXX
9 Rojas, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 7-06.00 7-06.00
6-00.00 6-06.00 7-00.00 7-06.00 8-00.00
X0 0 XXO0 X0 XXX
- Gneiting, Kyle 10 BIG WALNUT 9-00.00 NH
8-06.00

XXX
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Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Klaus, Karsyn 10 BIG WALNUT 17-09.50 16-11.50 6
16-08.00 16-11.50 16-06.50 16-11.00

2 Brimah, Charity 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-11.00 16-02.50 4
15-01.00 15-08.00 15-10.00 16-02.50

3 Knight, Janet 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15-10.50 16-01.50 3
16-00.00 Foul 16-00.00 16-01.50

4 Tubaugh, Addison 9 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-00.00 15-10.00 2
Foul 15-10.00 Foul 14-08.50

5 Smith, Tori 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13-08.00 15-06.00 1
15-06.00 Foul 14-10.00 15-01.00

6 Huffman, Grace 10 BIG WALNUT 15-03.25 15-04.00
15-04.00 15-04.00 Foul Foul

7 Ulrey, Molly 10 BIG WALNUT 14-08.50 15-03.00
15-03.00 Foul Foul Foul

8 Suleiman, Lutfun-Nisaa 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-00.00 14-07.00
13-10.00 14-07.00 14-00.50 14-03.50

9 Mills, Joscelynn 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 12-09.00 14-06.50
12-07.00 13-00.00 14-06.50 Foul

10 Mann, Lydia 9 BIG WALNUT 13-01.75 12-10.50
12-10.00 12-10.50 Foul 12-10.50

11 Purvis, Jahzara 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 13-05.50 11-09.00
10-03.50 11-09.00 Foul 10-07.00

- Bell, Kyla 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 14-02.00 DNS

- Fleming, Leighton 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11-03.50 ND
Foul Foul Foul Foul

- Pastran De La Cruz, Amy 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11-09.50 ND
Foul Foul Foul Foul

- Valentine, Nyema 9 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 11-04.00 DNS
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Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Jenkins, Aslan 12 BIG WALNUT 20-04.50 20-09.50 6
20-05.00 20-09.00 20-09.50 Pass

2 Suleiman, Qarule 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19-02.50 20-00.50 4
20-00.50 17-02.50 17-08.50 16-11.00

3 Hendon, Drew 12 BIG WALNUT 19-07.00 19-11.00 3
Foul 19-11.00 Foul Foul

4 Ulry, Holden 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 18-09.00 19-05.00 2
17-05.50 Foul Foul 19-05.00

5 Buckins-Robinson, Jay'Den 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 20-03.50 19-01.00 1
Foul Foul 18-07.00 19-01.00

6 Soumah, Abdoul 10 WESTERVILLE NORTH 18-10.00 18-07.50
18-07.50 Foul 18-05.00 18-07.00

7 Russell, Noah 9 BIG WALNUT 16-11.00 17-01.00
16-04.50 17-01.00 16-09.00 14-02.00

8 Morris, Keagan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 16-05.25 16-11.00
Foul 16-11.00 16-07.00 Foul

9 McCauley, Devon 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 18-03.25 16-10.00
16-07.50 16-10.00 Pass Pass

10 Lewis, Jason 9 REYNOLDSBURG 16-01.00
16-01.00 16-00.00 15-03.00 Foul

11 Gall, Ewan 11 WESTERVILLE NORTH 15-10.00 15-05.00
15-02.00 Foul 15-05.00 Foul

12 Moore, Graham 9 REYNOLDSBURG 15-04.00
14-02.00 15-04.00 12-00.00 Foul

13 Kazola, Chris 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 16-06.00 15-00.00
13-10.00 14-07.00 15-00.00 Foul

- Cruz Pastor, Uzi 10 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 15-07.25 DNS

- McGinnis, Jaylen 12 FRANKLIN HEIGHTS 19-10.00 ND
Foul Foul Foul Foul

- Starks, Ahston 10 REYNOLDSBURG 17-02.00 ND
Foul Pass Pass Pass
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